Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Accountant Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No
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Roll No

1480100330
1480100087
1480100274
1480100223
1480100390
1480100449
1480100439
1480100273
1480100256
1480100426
1480100068
1480100470
1480100042
1480100181
1480100116
1480100287
1480100254
1480100216
1480100092
1480100257
1480100297
1480100079
1480100030
1480100450
1480100258
1480100132
1480100127
1480100301
1480100429
1480100206
1480100078
1480100348
1480100398
1480100152
1480100298
1480100346
1480100169
1480100263
1480100103
1480100100
1480100082
1480100251
1480100323
1480100085
1480100338
1480100387
1480100021
1480100472

Name

Ashu
JASHANPREET SINGH GILL
Tapas Gupta
MOHIT KUMAR
Shivam Relia
Neha Kumari
SUNIL KUMAR
ANUJ SHARMA
Satvinder Singh
aslam khan
JASMINDER KAUR
KAPIL KUMAR
RAVINDER KUMAR
love kumar
anshul bansal
Abhishek Kohli
MUNISH KUMAR
Rishabh Dhiman
Manoj

Surbhi Bansal
HARMANPREET SINGH
Aditi Chawla
Vandana

ANUBHAV MISHRA
Shubham Chauhan
KARAMJIT SINGH
Sachin kumar
Abhijeet Singh
Pranav Gupta
ANUSHA SIKKA
JYOTI

Parul Pal
SHIVALI MAURYA
Jimmy Modi
DAAMAN SHARMA
kanupriya
Jaspal Singh Grover
Jatin Rana
MAYUR NANDLAL SHARMA
SHUBHAM KUMAR
POOJA SINGH
Nandini

Rashmi Verma
MUSKAN

Taruna

Vaibhav Munjal
RISHUB MITTAL
SHIVALI

Father's Name

Rajinder kumar
GURMEET SINGH GILL
Sajal Gupta
VIRENDER KUMAR
Janak raj relia
Wazir Singh

KRISHAN CHAND
SANDEEP SHARMA
Gurdev Singh

najjar khan
BHUPINDER SINGH
VED PARKASH

SH SUKHVIR SINGH
naresh kumar

vipin bansal

Raj Kumar

TARSEM LAL

Anil kumar

Surender Kumar
Deepak Bansal
MALKIT SINGH

Sudesh Chawla

Brish Bhan

N K MISHRA

Subhash Chander
JASBIR SINGH

Satbir

Dalip Singh

Neeraj Kumar Gupta
RAVI KUMAR

KUNDAN SINGH PANWAR
Ram Lakhan Pal
SURESH MAURYA
Parveen Kumar
VIJAY SHARMA
Rakesh Kumar Mittal
Rakesh Kumar Grover
Anil Kumar

NANDLAL MAGANLAL SHARMA
RAKESH KUMAR
GIRWAR SINGH
Parveen Gupta

Ram Tirth Singh
HARISH KUMAR
Shatrughan Prasad
Vineet Kumar Munjal
DARSHAN LAL MITTAL
ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL

Page No:

DOB

08/08/1996
04/02/1999
07/01/1997
03/09/1997
12/08/1995
11/03/1995
31/12/2000
20/03/1997
07/10/1995
19/03/1990
31/08/1990
03/02/1995
04/06/1989
14/07/1993
04/11/1994
07/06/1998
07/02/1996
09/07/1995
27/04/1992
17/12/1994
28/10/199¢6
17/05/1996
03/12/1998
17/01/1990
29/11/1995
26/03/1989
03/11/1995
26/06/1995
24/04/1998
14/01/1996
24/08/1994
29/09/1995
20/02/1993
04/04/1995
03/12/1996
19/01/1992
16/09/1994
22/05/1999
24/12/1991
21/01/1994
30/03/1996
11/09/1993
11/10/1994
02/03/1999
10/09/1994
06/11/1998
01/10/1993
01/09/1993

1

Marks
(100)

65.
64.
63.
63.
60.
57.
55.
54.
54.
53.
52.
52.
51.
50.
50.
48.
48.
48.
47.
.75
47.
47.
47.
46.
46.
46.
46.
45.
45.
44 .
44.
.50
44
44 .
44,
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
42.
42.
42.
41.

47

44

00
25
75
00
00
00
00
75
00
75
75
75
00
50
50
75
25
00
75

25
00
00
50
50
25
25
75
50
75
50

25
25
00
75
75
75
50
25
25
00
00
00
50
50
25
75



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Accountant Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Roll No

1480100290
1480100095
1480100453
1480100342
1480100237
1480100188
1480100209
1480100367
1480100267
1480100075
1480100460
1480100411
1480100189
1480100047
1480100205
1480100064
1480100014
1480100178
1480100212
1480100379
1480100255
1480100289
1480100261
1480100066
1480100041
1480100469
1480100285
1480100275
1480100180
1480100409
1480100220
1480100333
1480100104
1480100036
1480100311
1480100167
1480100077
1480100328
1480100402
1480100430
1480100037
1480100419
1480100006
1480100375
1480100026
1480100187
1480100406
1480100203

Name

K AMIT KUMAR
KARANDEEP SINGH BAJAJ
Sakshi Aggarwal
RAJKAPOOR
VAISHALI GUPTA
SUMIT KAPILA
ADITYA SAINI
Shalini Rao
Prabhjeet Kaur
Monika

RAKESH KUMAR
SURJIT SINGH RANDHAWA
PRIYANKA BANSAL
PRERNA SAROJ
Sandeep Singh Virk
SHWETA JINDAL
simran saini
Neetika Sharma
Harmanjot Kaur
Ajay jindal
SURBHI SHARMA
Amandeep Kaur
Charu Anand
RAGHAV JINDAL
Manisha

SONU KATARIA
SHWETA VERMA
SHRUTI SHARMA
RAVI RAJ
sandeep kumar
NEETU

Vani Gupta

AMIT KUMAR
Japnpreet Singh
RAVINDER KUMAR
YASHIKA GUPTA
RANJITA PANDEY
Chahat Rao
SHEFALI MANCHANDA
Preeti saini
Nidhi

DIKSHA

NAVJOT SINGH
KRISHIKA

Sachin Goel
TANISHA

sonia balyan

Nancy Anand

Father's Name

K NARAYAN RAO

RAVINDER PAL SINGH BAJAJ

Kailash Chand Aggarwal
RAJENDER SINGH
RAJIV GUPTA

PARDEEP KAPILA
NATH MAL SAINI
Sandeeo Rao

Surjeet Singh

Om Prakash

SHIV KUMAR

GURDEV SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

Jasbir Singh

SHIV NARAYAN JINDAL
karnail singh saini
Harish Benjwal
Inderjit Singh

Rami kumar

ASHWANI KUMAR
Gurinder Singh
Somnath

HARISH JINDAL
Shamsher

OM PRAKASH KATARIA
SUKHRAM

JATINDER KASHYAP
RAJBIR SINGH

vinod kumar

MEHAR CHAND

Parveen Kumar Gupta
ROSHAN LAL

Jasbir Singh

NANDU RAM

RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA
MATHURA DUTT PANDEY
Kuldeep Singh Yadav
HARISH MANCHANDA
Labh Singh

Shiv prasad
SRINIWAS SHARMA
BALDEV SINGH

SURJIT KUMAR

Bharat Bhushan Goel
RAKESH AGGARWAL
manoj balyan

Jugal kishore

Page No:

DOB

30/11/1993
10/02/1998
15/09/1986
28/01/1986
23/02/1995
08/09/1995
17/07/1990
17/11/1995
27/09/1989
21/12/1990
18/03/1987
27/10/1990
19/04/1995
09/08/1997
16/08/1987
17/11/1992
18/02/1996
17/09/1999
16/04/1993
25/05/1997
27/11/1997
08/07/1994
06/07/1999
21/06/1999
22/10/1992
14/04/1993
18/04/1993
09/03/1999
08/07/1990
03/07/1991
17/12/1995
13/07/1996
02/02/1984
22/11/1997
29/03/1998
29/01/1992
05/02/1995
29/09/1995
15/08/1991
02/12/1994
03/06/1995
15/01/1994
24/07/1994
21/10/1997
29/02/1984
08/12/1996
01/09/1989
25/09/1994

2

Marks
(100)

41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
37.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
34.
34.
34.
34.

50
50
25
00
00
00
50
50
25
25
00
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
50
50
25
00
00
25
75
75
75
50
25
25
25
25
00
75
75
50
50
50
25
25
25
00
00
00
75
75
50
25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Accountant Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No Roll No

97 1480100080

98 1480100454

99 1480100391
100 1480100446
101 1480100383
102 1480100286
103 1480100126
104 1480100172
105 1480100236
106 1480100190
107 1480100007
108 1480100427
109 1480100396
110 1480100382
111 1480100155
112 1480100374
113 1480100124
114 1480100477
115 1480100005
116 1480100108
117 1480100086
118 1480100432
119 1480100139
120 1480100232
121 1480100448
122 1480100234
123 1480100105
124 1480100320
125 1480100335
126 1480100478
127 1480100471
128 1480100233
129 1480100163
130 1480100244
131 1480100405
132 1480100051
133 1480100279
134 1480100195
135 1480100332
136 1480100001
137 1480100222
138 1480100294
139 1480100475
140 1480100121
141 1480100305
142 1480100219
143 1480100093
144 1480100313

Name

Muskan virdi
ANKIT

Anu

Varsha Rawat
SURBHI NARANG DHAWAN
PARSHANT SHARMA
RAHUL DHIMAN
NEETU

PARAMJEET SINGH
ABHISHEK

Anil Kumar
Rajinder Singh
DHEERENDER KUMAR
Aman Kumari
Rakinder Singh
MASROOR AHMAD
nishu gupta
Vandana Sharma
Tanya Rajput
NEHA BHATT
SUNIL KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
NAVNEET SIDHU
Parmanand Arora
Shivam Sharma
KOMAL

Asha

Charu kaushal
Muskan Itten
Kavaljeet Kaur
SANDEEP SHARMA
SHUBLEENJOT KAUR
DIVANSHU KHANNA
LOKESH KUMAR
SAHIL GOEL
NIMPHIA SETIA
SANGEETA KUMARI
preety sharma
Ranjna Devi
HARMEET PANPHER
SHIVANGI SONI
Rajni

NEHA

Shivali

SAPNA

MANISH MAURYA
Deepanshi

RAVI KISHORE

Father's Name

Balwinder singh virdi
GOPAL KRISHAN

Brij Bhushan
Udayveer Singh
SUDHIR NARANG
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA
JASWINDER SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR

GURDIAL SINGH

GIAN CHAND

Om Parkash

Darshan Singh
HANSRAJ

Ajit Singh

Gurjant Singh
MAQSOOD AHMAD
satpal gupta

R K Sharma

Pritam Singh

MAHESH CHANDER BHATT
JAGBIR SINGH

SATBIR CHAND
SURINDER SIDHU

Raj Kumar

Yog Raj Sharma
BALJEET SINGH
Surinder Raj

Shyam singh
Bhupinder Kumar Itten
Gurmeet Singh
BALDEV RAJ

AMRIT PAL SINGH
MANU KHANNA

KRISHAN PAL CHAUHAN
RAJPAL GOEL

SATISH KUMAR SETIA
CHHOTE LAL

ramesh kumar sharma
Subhash Singh

IOBAL SINGH

AJESH SONI

Lajja Ram

UMESH KUMAR

K B Monga

SATISH KUMAR
RAMLAKHAN MAURYA
Pardeep Kumar

SWAMI NATH

Page No: 3

DOB Marks
(100)

30/09/1998 34.25
18/10/1998 34.25
25/07/1993 34.00
14/06/1999 34.00
18/12/1989 33.75
30/03/1992 33.75
17/04/1995 33.75
17/04/1996 33.75
23/07/1984 33.50
16/03/1995 33.50
05/02/1988 33.25
19/10/1989 33.25
12/10/1992 33.25
06/04/1997 33.25
09/11/1989 33.00
01/07/1986 32.75
19/01/1998 32.75
18/08/1988 32.50
22/09/1996 32.25
15/10/1996 32.25
01/02/1990 32.00
30/11/1991 32.00
28/12/1997 32.00
29/10/1998 32.00
03/12/1998 32.00
27/08/1999 32.00
08/04/1985 31.75
21/06/1995 31.75
05/06/1998 31.75
18/06/1998 31.75
20/04/1985 31.50
18/12/1993 31.50
20/06/1996 31.50
28/06/1988 31.25
18/11/1991 31.25
12/12/1992 31.25
30/11/1993 31.25
01/11/1995 31.25
30/11/1991 31.00
05/09/1993 31.00
24/12/1995 31.00
25/05/1989 30.75
10/03/1995 30.75
21/09/1984 30.50
23/05/1994 30.50
01/07/1995 30.25
09/07/1996 30.25
03/10/1989 30.00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Accountant Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Roll No

1480100058
1480100440
1480100410
1480100141
1480100435
1480100394
1480100096
1480100404
1480100118
1480100325
1480100324
1480100130
1480100191
1480100277
1480100031
1480100137
1480100250
1480100388
1480100111
1480100437
1480100153
1480100271
1480100291
1480100114
1480100243
1480100003
1480100433
1480100393
1480100380
1480100211
1480100246
1480100117
1480100013
1480100048
1480100235
1480100125
1480100073
1480100370
1480100302
1480100434
1480100272
1480100473
1480100151
1480100044
1480100084
1480100416
1480100161
1480100052

Name

ARSHDEEP SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
NEERAJ KUMAR
ANKUSH GOGNA
Jivender Kumar
Harish kumar
KARAN RANA
Supreet Kaur
AARTI

DEEPAK

bhavna

Vishal

SHILPA SURI
ABHAY CHANDNA
Navdeep kataria
Sandeep Kumar
AMISHA

DANISH
SEHAJPAL SINGH
Pulkit Banger
ANJU BALA
Babita

Shruti Watts
SHAGUN JAIN
RAMBIR

POOJA JOSHI
ROHIT KUMAR
Mandeep Kaur
GORAV SHARMA
KANU TAKYAR
GURMEET SINGH
kamaljeet
ANCHAL DABRAL
Neha Mittal
Shaloo

ROHIT DUA
TARUN SAINI
SEEMA RANI
Kritika Chhabra
Deepika
Lovedeep

Rahul Dhiman
Rituraj

Ritu

SHAHIDA kHAN
SANDEEP GURNA
AMARJIT KAUR

Vishavjot Kaur

Father's Name

JASVINDER SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
BIJENDER KUMAR
CHARANJIT LAL GOGNA
Madan Kumar

Gurdev Chand

SH KANWAR PAL RANA
Bhagat Singh
PARKASH SINGH GUSAIN
DEVINDER PUNDIR
ranjeet singh
Rattan Chand
DHARAMPAL SURI

R S CHANDNA

Sh Rakesh kataria
Ramesh

ANIL KUMAR DOGRA
RAJ KUMAR

KASHMIR SINGH
Ramniwas Banger
KALAM SINGH

Mehar Singh

Gulshan Watts
SURESH KUMAR JAIN
SATBIR SINGH

KISHAN CHANDRA JOSHI
LAKHMIR SINGH

Bant Singh

SATBIR

NARINDER SINGH TAKYAR
HARBHAJAN SINGH
surinder singh
ANAND MOHAN DABRAL
Suresh Kumar Mittal
Radhey Shyam

SATPAL DUA

INDERJIT SAINI
DHARAMVEER SINGH
Bhuvnesh Kumar

Raj Bahadur
Surinder singh
Narinder Dhiman
Vedpal Singh

R K Mehra

DILDAR KHAN

RAM SINGH
NACHHATAR SINGH
Harjeet Singh

Page No: 4

DOB Marks

(100)
31/03/1997 30.00
04/05/1997 30.00
01/10/1990 29.75
20/11/1987 29.50
16/01/1988 29.50
10/08/1999 29.50
02/07/1989 29.25
28/05/1998 29.25
19/06/1996 29.00
02/08/1996 29.00
14/11/1998 29.00
04/07/1988 28.75
04/08/1991 28.75
05/10/1991 28.75
18/01/1993 28.75
08/09/1994 28.75
24/01/1995 28.75
30/08/1996 28.75
12/01/1998 28.75
16/11/1998 28.75
04/09/1985 28.50
10/12/1988 28.00
16/11/1991 28.00
09/08/1995 28.00
03/04/1986 27.75
01/02/1995 27.75
19/11/1994 27.50
27/01/1996 27.50
19/10/1996 27.50
30/08/1998 27.50
06/09/1984 27.25
19/10/1992 27.25
29/03/1994 27.25
26/12/1995 27.25
07/03/1996 27.25
22/04/1989 27.00
25/10/1995 27.00
07/11/1995 27.00
29/02/1996 27.00
10/03/1997 27.00
20/08/1992 26.75
15/06/1994 26.75
25/10/1994 26.75
08/02/1999 26.75
24/10/1996 26.50
03/08/1984 26.25
01/12/1993 26.25
14/11/1995 26.25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Accountant Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Roll No

1480100202
1480100466
1480100445
1480100358
1480100089
1480100278
1480100054
1480100347
1480100308
1480100343
1480100403

Name

NEHA

Prachi

ASHISH KUMAR
Amit Choudhary
KANIKA KATOCH
RAMANDEEP KAUR
VISHEK MANGLA
GURJANT SINGH
Uprant Choudhary
SHEETAL

Pooja Sachdeva

Father's Name

AVINASH KUMAR

Satya Prakash Srivastava
PARKASH CHAND

Milap Chand

VIJAY KUMAR KATOCH
AMARJIT SINGH

SANJEEV MANGLA

MOHINDER SINGH

Kuldeep Chand

DIGVIJAY SINGH

Gopal Krishan Sachdeva

Page No: 5

DOB Marks

(100)
30/03/1997 26.25
10/07/1995 26.00
10/04/1993 25.75
07/08/1993 25.75
15/04/1997 25.50
13/01/1991 25.00
30/08/1994 25.00
26/07/1995 25.00
10/04/1997 25.00
13/08/1997 25.00
02/12/1999 25.00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Accountant Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: Other Backward Classes

S.No
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Roll No

1480100087
1480100042
1480100287
1480100297
1480100132
1480100348
1480100082
1480100323
1480100338
1480100342
1480100460
1480100212
1480100469
1480100285
1480100180
1480100104
1480100328
1480100006
1480100236
1480100007
1480100427
1480100382
1480100374
1480100105
1480100335
1480100279
1480100001
1480100294
1480100313
1480100058
1480100440
1480100410
1480100435
1480100404
1480100137
1480100388
1480100243
1480100433
1480100393
1480100347

Name

JASHANPREET SINGH GILL
RAVINDER KUMAR
Abhishek Kohli
HARMANPREET SINGH
KARAMJIT SINGH
Parul Pal

POOJA SINGH
Rashmi Verma
Taruna
RAJKAPOOR
RAKESH KUMAR
Harmanjot Kaur
SONU KATARIA
SHWETA VERMA
RAVI RAJ

AMIT KUMAR
Chahat Rao
NAVJOT SINGH
PARAMJEET SINGH
Anil Kumar
Rajinder Singh
Aman Kumari
MASROOR AHMAD
Asha

Muskan Itten
SANGEETA KUMARTI
HARMEET PANPHER
Rajni

RAVI KISHORE
ARSHDEEP SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
NEERAJ KUMAR
Jivender Kumar
Supreet Kaur
Sandeep Kumar
DANISH

RAMBIR

ROHIT KUMAR
Mandeep Kaur

GURJANT SINGH

Father's Name

GURMEET SINGH GILL
SH SUKHVIR SINGH
Raj Kumar

MALKIT SINGH
JASBIR SINGH

Ram Lakhan Pal
GIRWAR SINGH

Ram Tirth Singh
Shatrughan Prasad
RAJENDER SINGH
SHIV KUMAR
Inderjit Singh

OM PRAKASH KATARIA
SUKHRAM

RAJBIR SINGH
ROSHAN LAL

Kuldeep Singh Yadav
BALDEV SINGH
GURDIAL SINGH

Om Parkash

Darshan Singh

Ajit Singh
MAQSOOD AHMAD
Surinder Raj
Bhupinder Kumar Itten
CHHOTE LAL

IOBAL SINGH

Lajja Ram

SWAMI NATH
JASVINDER SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
BIJENDER KUMAR
Madan Kumar

Bhagat Singh
Ramesh

RAJ KUMAR

SATBIR SINGH
LAKHMIR SINGH

Bant Singh
MOHINDER SINGH

Page No: 6

DOB Marks
(100)

04/02/1999 64.25
04/06/1989 51.00
07/06/1998 48.75
28/10/1996 47.25
26/03/1989 46.25
29/09/1995 44 .50
30/03/1996 43.25
11/10/1994 43.00
10/09/1994 42.50
28/01/1986 41.00
18/03/1987 40.00
16/04/1993 38.50
14/04/1993 36.75
18/04/1993 36.75
08/07/1990 36.25
02/02/1984 36.00
29/09/1995 35.50
24/07/1994 35.00
23/07/1984 33.50
05/02/1988 33.25
19/10/1989 33.25
06/04/1997 33.25
01/07/1986 32.75
08/04/1985 31.75
05/06/1998 31.75
30/11/1993 31.25
05/09/1993 31.00
25/05/1989 30.75
03/10/1989 30.00
31/03/1997 30.00
04/05/1997 30.00
01/10/1990 29.75
16/01/1988 29.50
28/05/1998 29.25
08/09/1994 28.75
30/08/1996 28.75
03/04/1986 27.75
19/11/1994 27.50
27/01/1996 27.50
26/07/1995 25.00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Electrical) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No
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Roll No

1481000498
1481000357
1481000367
1481000341
1481000380
1481000190
1481000014
1481000559
1481000108
1481000182
1481000517
1481000029
1481000042
1481000073
1481000308
1481000472
1481000084
1481000500
1481000471
1481000053
1481000374
1481000350
1481000379
1481000558
1481000483
1481000548
1481000137
1481000467
1481000362
1481000207
1481000172
1481000401
1481000366
1481000086
1481000499
1481000011
1481000327
1481000287
1481000240
1481000170
1481000265
1481000077
1481000075
1481000131
1481000474
1481000157
1481000520
1481000284

Name

ABHISHEK TANEJA
ARPIT GAHLAWAT
ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY
SACHIN SIROHA
RAHUL

VIVEK KUMAR ARORA
sushil kumar jaiswal
JAGJIT SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR

SOORAJ KUMAR GOYAL
CHANDAN KUMAR
preeti gupta
SAURAV KUMAR
ANKUR JANGRA
SUDHANSHU

GAURAV DHIMAN
Krishna Mohan
ANAND DEV RAUNIYAR
Manoj Garg
Himanshu Ranjan
Shimayla

vikrant choudhary
JAT

Garv Chahar

VISHAL KUMAR SINGH
Harish Sharma
Rahul Thakur
RAKESH SINGH

harsh singla

Vijay Sirohi
gurinder singh
SURESH

PRIKSHIT KUMAR BAGLA
Surya Parkash
KAPIL DEV

ANKIT UNIYAL

LALIT SHARMA
ABHISHEK WALIA
RAJESH PR NAUTIYAL
Pratyush Singhal
NARINDER SINGH
ABHILESH CHAKRAVARTI
ABHISHEK GARG

AMIT KUMAR
ANAMIKA

Igbal singh
MANDEEP SINGH

Ankush

Father's Name

ANIL TANEJA

JOGINDER SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR
SURENDRA SINGH
OMPARKASH

RAMESH KUMAR ARORA
pramod Jjaiswal
GURNAM SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
RAM KUMAR GOYAL
BHARAT PRASAD

pawan kumar

CHANDER PRAKASH
VISHNU BHAGWAN
NARESH KUMAR

NARESH KUMAR
Shrestha Narayan Yadav
YOGENDRA PRASAD RAUNIYAR
Anil kumar

BB Singh

Zulfikar Ali
narender singh balyan
JITENDER KUMAR
Ashok Kumar

JAYA PRAKASH SINGH
Surinder pall Sharma
Vinod Thakur

NAYAB SINGH

shiv kumar singla
Ajay Sirohi

davinder singh
JAIPARKASH

JAGDISH CHANDER

Ajit Singh

JAIPAL

HEERA MANI UNIYAL
JATI KARAN SHARMA
NARENDER KUMAR WALIA
CM NAUTIYAL

Kamesh Singhal

JAT SINGH

MATA PRASAD

JAGAT RAM GARG
RAJESH KUMAR
SURENDER SINGH
Gurpreet singh

PAL SINGH

Joginder Singh

Page No:

DOB

16/01/1998
15/02/1994
23/03/1992
10/07/1995
15/05/1999
25/06/1992
30/12/1991
18/09/1993
22/09/1993
01/08/1991
02/09/1996
20/07/1990
15/01/1994
12/12/1997
13/01/1992
17/09/1994
31/12/1990
09/12/1995
21/12/1995
25/08/1997
01/08/1994
05/02/1995
22/01/1998
09/12/1996
10/07/1991
06/11/1993
28/12/1993
28/02/1998
03/01/1999
10/12/1992
27/09/1997
08/03/1985
25/01/1993
10/10/1991
21/04/1990
14/10/1989
29/06/1997
28/01/1995
02/01/1991
01/03/1995
27/02/1993
20/08/1994
17/11/1992
31/07/1996
27/09/1996
17/05/1997
18/11/1998
15/04/1993

7

Marks
(100)

65.
65.
63.
63.
62.
61.
60.
59.
58.
58.
58.
.25
57.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.
54.
53.
53.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
48.

57

75
25
75
50
50
75
75
00
50
25
00

25
25
50
50
25
25
00
25
00
00
50
00
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
00
75
50
50
25
00
00
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
75



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Electrical) Recruitment

Category: General

S.No

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Roll No

1481000149
1481000176
1481000389
1481000250
1481000097
1481000209
1481000522
1481000540
1481000321
1481000585
1481000093
1481000148
1481000016
1481000135
1481000024
1481000485
1481000315
1481000178
1481000076
1481000372
1481000161
1481000023
1481000340
1481000519
1481000007
1481000180
1481000150
1481000555
1481000516
1481000598
1481000049
1481000191
1481000045
1481000591
1481000294
1481000524
1481000488
1481000416
1481000577
1481000464
1481000581
1481000564
1481000201
1481000504
1481000427
1481000314
1481000146
1481000338

Name

MOHIT

Vikesh Sharma
ATUL BHARDWAJ
Amandeep Singh Negi
Subrat Sharma
Inderpal singh
LOKESH

MOHIT

Dinesh Sharma
ROHIN KAUSHIK
CHARU GARG
SANDEEP KUMAR
SATYAM SINGH
Mohit

ASHOK KUMAR
ABHISHEK SINGLA
REENA MISHRA
SUPINDER SINGH
MOHIT JAIN

Rohit nailwal
AKSHIT SHARMA
BABITA

Jasmeet Singh Mokha
Bijinder

ankush kumar
VIKRAM SINGH
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
AMIT KUMAR
PARMINDER SINGH
Shivam Bisht
Lavanya Batra
RAHUL SAINI
Divakar Kumar

Mr JAHID

Naman Sharma
KARAMBIR SINGH
Tushar Khurana
NISHANTDEEP TOMAR
AMIT SHARMA
SAWARANJIT SINGH
Gaurav Saini
JASVIR SINGH
Karanveer Singh
NITISH BHARDWAJ
VIVEK GUPTA

PINTU KUMAR CHOUDHARY

HARASH
PRADUMAN KAMBOJ

Test Held on 14.08.2021

Father's Name

SHIVPAL YADAV
Rajindra sharma
RAMPAL SHARMA
Rajendra Singh Negi
Shiv Kumar Sharma
Ajaib singh

SATISH KUMAR
HARIKESH

Lekh Raj Sharma
AJAIVIR KAUSHIK
SATINDER PAUL GARG
JAGDISH

AMARPAL SINGH
Pawan kumar

MUKH LAL

MOHAN LAL

NARENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

GHAMANDA SINGH
JASPAL RAM

Anil kumar

JOGINDER PRASHAD SHARMA

RAJ GOPAL SINGH
Manjit Singh
Subash

surinder kumar
GURNAM SINGH

SHER SINGH
JAGDISH PRASAD
HARPAL SINGH
Dhyan Singh Bisht
Shankar Batra

RAMESH KUMAR

Chandra Shekhar Prasad

MOD FARUKH
Ravinder Kumar
RAJENDER SINGH
Ashok Kumar
BOOL CHAND
DHARMVIR SHARMA
GURCHARAN SINGH

Late Sh Rajinder Kumar

HARMEL SINGH
Harpal Singh

ANTL KUMAR

SURESH PARSAD
MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY
RAJ KUMAR

ANIL KAMBOJ

Page No: 8

DOB Marks

(100)
06/08/1994 48.75
21/10/1995 48.75
01/02/1997 48.75
23/03/1999 48.75
06/10/1998 48.25
28/03/1994 48.00
22/11/1998 48.00
12/02/1999 48.00
25/02/1993 47.75
23/04/1997 47.75
28/09/1996 47.25
11/06/1993 47.00
06/08/1999 46.75
09/02/1993 46.50
12/08/1996 46.50
10/02/1998 46.50
22/03/1986 46.25
16/02/1998 46.00
11/09/1996 45.50
20/04/1995 45.00
28/09/1998 45.00
10/03/1993 44 .75
15/09/1995 44.75
05/04/1998 44 .75
19/08/1990 44.50
17/02/1991 44 .25
14/04/1992 44.00
23/02/1996 43.75
24/12/1996 43.75
21/10/1997 43.50
22/11/1996 43.25
31/03/1998 43.00
16/02/1988 42.75
12/10/1993 42.75
13/08/1997 42.75
27/01/1991 42.50
25/07/1996 42.50
17/12/2000 42.50
29/06/1989 42.00
19/12/1989 41.75
22/01/1986 41.25
01/01/1987 41.25
12/12/1993 41.25
09/07/1995 41.25
09/11/1996 41.25
20/05/1989 40.75
28/11/1994 40.75

05/09/1997 40.50



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Electrical) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Roll No

1481000236
1481000530
1481000090
1481000158
1481000010
1481000531
1481000079
1481000092
1481000589
1481000574
1481000334
1481000406
1481000529
1481000473
1481000267
1481000345
1481000147
1481000301
1481000056
1481000438
1481000194
1481000143
1481000432
1481000001
1481000185
1481000487
1481000216
1481000153
1481000436
1481000214
1481000352
1481000584
1481000523
1481000583
1481000085
1481000371
1481000220
1481000074
1481000536
1481000318
1481000563
1481000325
1481000129
1481000521
1481000213
1481000169
1481000166
1481000244

Name

SUNIL KUMAR GOYAL
Sameer singh rana
Harmeet Singh Saini
MANOJ

SHAFFA

LALIT

sahil

ABHISHEK ROSHAN
MOHIN CHHABRA
PARDEEP SINGH
ROHIT

HARMANPREET SINGH
Amit kundal

ROHIT DIWAKAR
Nishant Narwal
DAYANAND SINGLA
AMRIT PAL SINGH
JAGDISH KUMAR
lokesh mehta
PRABHDEEP SINGH
SATWINDER SINGH
NEERU DEVI
Sidharth jain
Vipan

BALJIT SINGH
SAVANT SINGH CHAUHAN
BHAVYAE MITTAL
Sidharth Vimal
PUNIT KUMAR
ABHILASH SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
LOKESH KUMAR
Ankur Panchal
ANKUSH SOOD
ABHISHEK

AKHIL BHATIA
GURJANT SINGH
AJAYPAL SINGH
SANDEEP SINGH
ABHILASH SHARMA
Manish Uniyal
Sukhwinder Singh
ASHUTOSH GAURAV SACHAN
Prabhleen Kaur
SARYU RANI
PARVEEN

PRAMVEER
Gagandeep Singh

Father's Name

ISHWAR DASS

Subhash Rana

Avtar Singh Mehatpuri
ASHOK KUMAR
RAMNEESH BEHL

AMI SINGH

roop ram

HARERAM SINGH

MADAN LAL CHHABRA
JASWANT SINGH

RAM CHANDER

SUCHA SINGH

Kewal krishan
RAJPAL DIWAKAR
Ramesh Chander
HITABHILASHI SINGLA
RAJINDER KUMAR
KULDEEP KUMAR

Atam parkash
MUKHTIAR SINGH
BALDEV SINGH

SURESH PAL

Parduma jain

Janak raj

OMPAL SINGH

RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN
SANJAY KUMAR

Girish Vimal
KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA
BHUPENDRA KUMAR SINGH
TEJPAL SINGH

SURESH KUMAR

Rajpal Panchal
RAMESH SOOD

SUBHASH CHANDER
SATISH KUMAR BHATIA
BALWINDER SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
JAIDEV SHARMA

Kashi ram Uniyal
Raj Pal

DEVENDRA KUMAR SACHAN
Virender Singh
SURENDER KUMAR
RAJBIR SINGH

BIR SINGH

Yadev Rai Singh

Page No: 9

DOB Marks

(100)
05/05/1985 40.25
25/06/1991 40.25
06/10/1985 40.00
20/03/1996 40.00
22/09/2000 40.00
15/01/1992 39.75
12/02/1994 39.75
17/08/1994 39.75
12/01/1993 39.50
24/03/1993 39.00
18/10/1986 38.75
26/08/1992 38.75
07/01/1993 38.75
08/09/1993 38.75
11/04/1992 38.50
06/09/1996 38.50
17/04/1998 38.50
01/03/1992 38.00
14/10/1992 38.00
30/07/1991 37.50
12/06/1992 37.50
30/05/1994 37.50
18/09/1999 37.50
21/12/1992 37.25
17/03/1993 37.25
05/08/1997 37.25
09/10/1997 37.25
08/08/1998 37.25
01/07/1985 36.75
12/09/1992 36.75
04/10/1993 36.75
17/04/1993 36.50
11/08/1991 36.25
01/09/1992 36.25
14/04/1999 36.25
20/09/1989 36.00
31/08/1991 36.00
14/11/1997 36.00
07/08/2002 36.00
25/08/1992 35.75
09/09/1996 35.75
04/09/1989 35.50
05/06/1993 35.50
16/07/1997 35.50
20/08/1997 35.50
04/04/1995 35.25
10/01/1993 35.00
05/02/1996 35.00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Electrical) Recruitment

Category: General

S.No

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Roll No

1481000593
1481000047
1481000526
1481000198
1481000386
1481000549
1481000329
1481000031
1481000168
1481000249
1481000405
1481000268
1481000503
1481000275
1481000570
1481000296
1481000280
1481000110
1481000572
1481000039
1481000133
1481000095
1481000331
1481000160
1481000059
1481000344
1481000195
1481000091
1481000534
1481000496
1481000035
1481000063
1481000261
1481000034
1481000525
1481000239
1481000326
1481000167
1481000492
1481000377
1481000015
1481000281
1481000571
1481000120
1481000586
1481000289
1481000192
1481000193

Name

DEVI LAL

Sumit Kumar Dahiya
SUMIT KUMAR

SUMIT KUMAR
Prabhjot Singh Saini
Karamveer singh
SHAROON

JASHANDEEP SINGH
Ashwani kumar
SOMBIR

NAVEEN KUMAR

Amit kumar

Anuj

Chandan Singh

ARUN

Ayush Duggal
Piyush Singh Ahluwalia
Sanamdeep Mehra
Diksha

AMRISH SHARMA
Manish

Kamran Khan
VIKRANT

Saurabh Kumar Kaundal
Jaswinder Singh
SUSHIL KUMAR
MONIKA DALAL
HARSIMRAN SINGH KOCHHAR
PUNEET

Dinesh Sachdeva
HIMANSHU

VIBHU DANIA
ravinder kumar
RAJAT SAINI

Ishan Choudhari
ARUN KUMAR
Devinder Pal Singh
RAHUL PAL

Rohit

Shiv kumar

BHARAT BANSAL
Rozal Thakur
PARVINDER SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
MANINDER SINGH
Ankit Kumar

Tarun Gupta

MOHIT KUMAR

Test Held on 14.08.2021

Father's Name

PRITHVI SINGH
Rajesh Kumar Dahiya
VED PAL SINGH

SAHIB RAM

Surinder Singh Saini
Niab singh

SUKHDEV

JASVIR SINGH
Balwinder nath

HAWA SINGH
NARENDER KUMAR

Hari singh

Surender

Pan Singh

SURINDER PAL
Jatinder Duggal
Harjit Singh
Chander Parkash
Sandeep Kumar
RAVINDER LAL

Ram krishan
Mohammed Arif Khan
JAGDISH KUMAR

Hans Raj Kaundal
Sukhpal Singh
NARESH KUMAR

RAMESH DALAL
VARINDER SINGH KOCHHAR
PAWAN KUMAR

Subash Chander Sachdeva
JASMER SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

darshan singh
RAJBIR SINGH

Sat Pal

KEWAL KRISHAN
Jaswant Singh

VED PRAKASH
Rajender Kumar
Karan Singh

ANIL KUMAR

Karamjit Singh Thakur
BALDEV SINGH

Sh NACHHATAR SINGH
kAMALJEET SINGH
SUresh Kumar
Subhash Chand

TARA CHAND

Page No:

DOB

19/07/1997
09/08/1995
03/08/1997
29/11/1990
19/06/1996
08/04/1990
16/04/2001
12/07/1998
05/05/1985
03/03/1989
05/06/1990
26/10/1996
11/06/1997
12/09/1996
24/07/1998
09/04/1999
18/01/1997
31/01/1998
18/08/2000
25/08/1988
08/04/1999
24/03/2001
11/10/1991
01/11/1994
03/03/1990
05/01/1999
22/02/1991
16/07/1995
04/03/1998
03/11/1987
19/10/1991
30/03/1993
10/04/1993
15/08/1995
01/09/1988
11/08/1990
02/03/1992
31/07/1993
17/09/1996
11/08/1997
26/10/1998
23/02/1985
04/12/1994
05/08/1982
24/01/1995
15/05/1989
15/05/1992
28/10/1992

10

Marks
(100)

35.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.

00
75
75
50
50
25
25
00
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
25
00
00
75
75
75
50
50
25
25
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
75
75
50
50
25
25
25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Electrical) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Roll No

1481000121
1481000491
1481000089
1481000378
1481000134
1481000072
1481000025
1481000442
1481000298
1481000437
1481000204
1481000423
1481000004
1481000348
1481000575
1481000576
1481000481
1481000173
1481000277
1481000468
1481000283
1481000370
1481000181
1481000387
1481000363
1481000304
1481000009
1481000022
1481000061
1481000291
1481000547
1481000466
1481000122
1481000434
1481000241
1481000443
1481000560
1481000026
1481000391
1481000259
1481000413
1481000354
1481000480
1481000012
1481000288
1481000067
1481000260
1481000117

Name

Gurinder Singh
LALIT KUMAR
GURPREET SINGH DHIMAN
Ashish Parsad

Atul Bisla

Randeep Singh
SAKET BHARDWAJ
DAVINDER SINGH
KAMALJEET SINGH
Gurjant Singh
Kuldeep Singh
GURPREET SINGH
Sparsh

Aman Yadav
Deepanshu Baidhwan
Amanpreet singh
PAWAN KUMAR

VIKAS

Bijender

SANJAY KUMAR
Rishabh Malra
JARNAIL SINGH
Pankaj Kumar Parcha
Neeraj Verma

MANI PRAKASH
ABHISHEK SAINI
RAVINDER KUMAR SAINI
Rahul Kumar Nandwal
Sanchit Sharma
SONU

Jatin sharma

Amit Rawat

vidur sharma
SATINDER

ROHIT SAINI

PARAS VERMA

Vijay Kumar

mukesh bishnoi
Adish Gyasra
GIRISH KUMAR
sachin nain

DEVA NAND SHARMA
SUMIT SAGAR
Abhishek kundu
SATBIR SINGH
DAMANJOT KAUR
sumit

Bivek kumar sharma

Father's Name

Lakhwinder Singh
RAJBIR SINGH
PAVINDER SINGH DHIMAN
Jayanti Parsad
Vijender Singh

Amar Singh
MAHENDER BHARDWAJ
HARMEET SINGH

RAN SINGH

Sucha Singh

Mohan Singh

RAMESH

Surjeet Singh

Brij Lal Yadav
Sanjay Kumar
Inderpal singh
SATBIR

RAJBIR SINGH
Narender

TANSUKH RAM

Pushkar Singh Malra
MOHINDER SINGH
Ramesh Kumar

Sompal Verma

BABBAN DAS

BALRAM

KARAM CHAND SAINI
Rajinder Singh
Parkash Chand Sharma
NAFE SINGH

Kapil kumar sharma
Govind Singh
mahinder kumar sharma
PARBHU RAM

BARKHA RAM

PRITHVI SINGH VERMA
Kartar Chand
hetram bishnoi
Madan Lal

PAWAN KUMAR
shamsher singh nain
MOHAN LAL SHARMA
RAMDIWAKAR YADAV
Suresh kundu

CHARAN DASS

LATE JARNAIL SINGH
rajpal

Balwinder Pal Sharma

Page No: 11

DOB Marks

(100)
20/11/1992 30.25
30/09/1993 30.25
28/01/1990 30.00
13/06/1990 30.00
30/08/1996 30.00
05/02/1997 30.00
12/07/1997 30.00
25/02/2001 30.00
22/10/1991 29.75
31/10/1994 29.50
01/02/1996 29.25
02/11/1988 29.00
19/08/1994 29.00
30/07/1995 29.00
08/09/1998 29.00
07/06/1992 28.75
01/03/1985 28.50
10/10/1991 28.50
22/05/1999 28.00
22/08/1989 27.75
17/08/1999 27.75
17/04/1987 27.50
17/11/1990 27.50
27/07/1994 27.50
30/12/1997 27.50
06/02/1999 27.50
27/08/1990 27.00
13/08/1992 26.75
23/05/1994 26.75
16/03/1989 26.50
16/12/1993 26.50
18/08/1994 26.50
05/10/1995 26.50
22/01/1990 26.25
16/07/1992 26.25
16/08/1999 26.25
02/12/1984 26.00
17/10/1993 26.00
03/02/1998 26.00
29/01/1993 25.75
22/11/1993 25.75
28/06/1997 25.75
26/12/2001 25.75
08/05/1998 25.50
07/03/1991 25.25
21/10/1991 25.25
02/11/1996 25.25

03/11/1996 25.25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Electrical) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Roll No

1481000385
1481000100
1481000537
1481000544
1481000017
1481000383
1481000248
1481000475

Name

Brij Lal Bansal
ASHISH KAPIL
PARDEEP KUMAR
Preet Kamal Singh
lovkesh singh
Gurleen Kaur
ANKIT

Vipul Swami

Father's Name

Dharam Raj Bansal
RAKESH KUMAR KAPIL
JAGPAL

Surinder Singh
vijay singh
Jatinder Singh
RAMESH

Bhupinder Singh

Page No:

DOB

20/03/1987
10/06/1989
07/07/1994
21/07/1994
21/03/1995
13/01/1996
20/07/1996
02/09/1997

12

Marks
(100)

25
25

25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.

.00
.00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Horticulture) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No
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Roll No

1481100263
1481100003
1481100202
1481100270
1481100143
1481100164
1481100095
1481100090
1481100117
1481100102
1481100146
1481100124
1481100294
1481100193
1481100012
1481100137
1481100198
1481100007
1481100283
1481100040
1481100223
1481100061
1481100182
1481100076
1481100091
1481100173
1481100053
1481100203
1481100222
1481100060
1481100027
1481100139
1481100264
1481100149
1481100155
1481100179
1481100227
1481100131
1481100024
1481100096
1481100251
1481100284
1481100290
1481100079
1481100065
1481100119
1481100064
1481100056

Name

JEEVAN JYOTI
SACHIN SHEHRAWAT
Shubham Kumar
sandeep singh
ROHIT

suman devi

JYOTI BAI SONI
Sandeep

Ajay Singh
JAISMEEN KAUR
Himanshu wahi
ANMOL

MANISH KUMAR
AYUSH PAUL
ARCHIT SINGH
Vidushi

Shiv kumar shivandu
SIDKAMEET SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
HARDEEP KAUR
AsHISH KUMAR
DILPREET SINGH
Ankit mehta
BEANT SINGH
ESHANEE
abhilasha

NEHA THAKUR
bhavesh Kumar rai
Gurjeet Singh
AMANDEEP KAMBOJ
RAJWINDER SINGH
MOHIT KUMAR
anjali yadav
Ravneet Kaur
VIRENDER SINGH
ANAND BHOOSHAN YADAV
AKSHIT MEHTA
AJAY KUMAR TIWART
SUDESH KUMAR
rajesh mor
SATISH KUMAR
PRIYA GUPTA
Shubham Shree
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
DEEPAK DHULL
AMANDEEP SINGH
SUPRIYA MEENA

Bahadur singh

Father's Name

ASHOK KUMAR NARANG
ASHOK SHEHRAWAT
Madan Gopal

mani ram

NAFE SINGH
satyabir

RAMESH KUMAR SONI
Satyawan

Ram Karan

AVTAR SINGH

Pawan kumar wahi
JITENDER BENIWAL
DALBIR SINGH
DINESH SINGH PAUL
AJAY SINGH

Maya Ram

balbir singh
JASPAL SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
CHADAT SINGH
SURENDER KANSAL
AJITPAL SINGH

Arun mehta

GURDEEP SINGH
TILAK DEV KASHYAP
varinder kumar
JOGINDER SINGH THAKUR
Rajendra rai
Jaswant Singh
ASHOK KUMAR
HARBANS SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
Kuldeep singh yadav
Avtar singh

DHARAM SINGH

BRAJ BHUSHAN YADAV
INDER BHAN MEHTA
VISHWANATH TIWARI
BRIJ LAL

suresh kumar
BALRAJ

TARSEM CHAND

Jeet Ram

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
INDER SINGH

BOOTA SINGH

RAM PRASAD MEENA

Karnail Singh

Page No: 13

DOB Marks
(100)

26/09/1995 59.00
26/10/1996 58.25
22/09/1994 52.50
02/10/1996 50.00
20/08/1994 49.25
19/10/1993 48.25
24/01/1997 48.25
18/08/1995 46.50
28/01/1998 46.50
18/08/1996 46.00
08/01/1996 45.75
21/03/1998 45.00
04/01/1996 44.75
12/03/1994 44 .25
12/07/1995 43.75
09/02/1995 43.25
05/01/1997 43.00
25/01/1997 43.00
20/02/1994 42.75
27/04/1996 42.50
11/01/1997 42.50
04/07/1999 42.50
16/06/1994 42.25
18/07/1991 42.00
27/03/1997 42.00
03/01/1993 41.75
23/11/1995 41.75
21/07/1991 41.25
18/02/1994 41.25
10/12/1996 41.25
10/09/1995 40.75
25/05/1998 40.75
23/01/1986 40.50
13/07/1989 40.50
26/02/1994 40.50
10/04/1993 40.25
20/12/1997 40.25
06/12/1992 40.00
12/03/1993 40.00
28/12/1993 40.00
12/05/1995 40.00
08/08/1993 39.50
23/12/1994 39.50
04/01/1997 39.50
17/09/1993 39.25
01/03/1995 39.00
09/10/1993 38.75
26/06/1995 38.75



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Horticulture) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Roll No

1481100088
1481100020
1481100209
1481100237
1481100109
1481100292
1481100204
1481100030
1481100242
1481100008
1481100156
1481100106
1481100240
1481100163
1481100206
1481100218
1481100068
1481100116
1481100191
1481100063
1481100194
1481100195
1481100057
1481100268
1481100172
1481100253
1481100111
1481100171
1481100159
1481100150
1481100083
1481100197
1481100231
1481100234
1481100107
1481100114
1481100295
1481100259
1481100293
1481100260
1481100216
1481100093
1481100158
1481100058
1481100157
1481100233
1481100219
1481100070

Name

Rani Hooda

DINESH KUMAR
SATISH SAINI
HARPREET KAUR
Praveen Verma
Kamaldeep

Deepika

HIMANSHU GOYAL
Sheetal

Karun katoch
Dixit Chaudhary
NAVKARANJOT SINGH
YADWINDER SINGH
Manjot Kaur

DIDAR SINGH
Parveen

YAMINI SHARMA
SANJEEV

Sushma Choudhary
Sakshi Sharma
KAMALPREET SINGH BRAR
Ashish

Dinesh Nagar
KAVITA

PANKAJ YADAV
Kavita

DEEPAK KUMAR
Antima Sharma
MUNMUN JOSHI
FANTY BHARAT GOYAL
Mudit Mishra
Monika

Parmvir Singh
GURINDER SINGH
GURPREET RAMA
Anamika Sajwan
Naunihal Singh Mangat
Mohit Roop Rai
Rohit kumar garg
Rupesh yadawv
Pallavi Saini
HARDEEP

SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA
Shubham Sharma
PRIYANKA DEVI
SIMRANDEEP KAUR
SUNIL KUMAR
RAJNISH KAMBOJ

Father's Name

Rajesh Hooda

PARBHU RAM
RAJENDER SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
Ashwani Kumar
Rampal

Mukesh

KRISHAN CHAND
Balwan singh bizlain
Bishan singh

Sushil Kumar
SATWANT SINGH
KAPOOR CHAND
Surinder Singh
GURDEEP SINGH
Rohtash

RAKESH KUMAR

DALEEP SINGH

Bishnu Bhagwan

Anil Kumar Sharma
NIRANJAN SINGH BRAR
Shurat singh sajwan
Radheshyam Nagar
RAM SWARUP

VED PRAKASH
Virendra Singh Negi
DALBIR SINGH

Satish Kumar

MOHAN JOSHI

JIWAN KUMAR

Lalit Prakash Mishra
Azad Singh
Balwinder Singh
RASHPAL SINGH
DILBAG SINGH

Vinod Singh Sajwan
Harjit Singh Mangat
Sanjay Rai

Parveen kumar
Kartar Singh yadav
Keshav Rai Saini
MUNILAL

SUGRIV VISHWAKARMA
Hari Pal Sharma
KAMAL

RAM SINGH

SURAT RAM

BIRBAL

Page No:

DOB

22/10/199¢6
16/08/1998
08/02/1994
24/12/1996
17/07/1994
28/03/1993
30/08/1995
13/01/1998
19/04/1997
05/02/1995
19/02/1997
21/07/1997
26/08/1996
01/07/1997
28/12/1993
10/06/1997
21/03/1998
26/11/1998
21/06/1997
24/12/1996
22/02/1992
22/12/1994
17/06/1990
24/10/1992
11/05/1994
02/09/1995
18/03/1995
18/12/1996
02/12/1990
23/02/1998
23/01/1992
24/06/1996
04/08/1994
01/10/1995
10/01/1996
01/01/1995
31/01/1996
14/10/1996
04/01/1997
05/10/1998
03/12/1998
08/10/1994
08/10/1995
01/01/1994
16/02/1994
08/09/1996
15/12/1996
18/07/1998

14

Marks
(100)

38
38

38.
38.
38.
38.
37.
37.
37.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
35.
35.
35.
35.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
31.
31.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.

.75
.75
50
50
25
00
50
50
25
75
75
75
50
50
25
25
25
25
50
25
00
00
75
75
75
75
50
00
75
50
25
25
00
00
00
75
50
25
00
00
00
25
25
75
50
50
50
50



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Horticulture) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Roll No

1481100298
1481100118
1481100075
1481100215
1481100025
1481100256
1481100103
1481100105
1481100002
1481100153
1481100224
1481100086
1481100135
1481100130
1481100188
1481100280
1481100177
1481100038
1481100238
1481100247
1481100049
1481100239
1481100148
1481100142
1481100051
1481100245
1481100023
1481100028
1481100228
1481100265
1481100101
1481100236
1481100073
1481100059
1481100213

Name

PARVEEN

ABHISHEK MOTAN
Jaskiran kaur

Dr Rahat Ashraf
SOMBIR SINGH
Rajbhan Singh Tomar
ANANT RAM SINGH
PREETI

KARTIK SHARMA
INDERJEET SINGH
Yashi Sadhwi
Ramandeep Kaur
ANOOP MAHAJAN
ANUJ

JASPREET SINGH
Lovedeep Kaur
SAHIL SALARIA
Suman Bodh

Akshay Kumar
HARMANPREET SINGH
JAGDEEP SINGH
ANUPAMA SARANGAL
Gagandeep Singh Mann
SUMIT KUMAR
Rajesh Rathi
VIKRAM

AALAMJOT SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR

BHAG CHAND SHIVRAN
RAMESHWAR MEENA
badal

SHEENA NAIN
Monika Yadav
VIKAS SINGLA

Jujhar Singh

Father's Name

INDER SINGH

ABHAY SINGH
Gurdev singh

Mohd ashraf wani
UMED SINGH
Chandra pal Singh
BRISHBHAN SINGH
VIRENDER SINGH
PREM KUMAR
JASWINDER SINGH
Krishan Lal Sharma
Avtar Singh
MUKESH MAHAJAN
RAJBIR SINGH
NARINDER SINGH
Jaswant Singh
HARDEV SINGH
Tharchan Bodh
Shishpal

AJAIB SINGH

SOHAN SINGH
BISHAN DAS SARANGAL
Swaran Singh
SUNDER SINGH
Ajeet Rathi

VIJAY KUMAT
HARPAL SINGH
RAMNIWAS

GANESH SHIVRAN
SHER SINGH MEENA
om kumar

RANDHIR SINGH
Dalip Singh Yadav
RAMESHWAR DASS

Sohan Singh

Page No:

DOB

11/10/1994
19/05/1996
12/09/1998
18/01/1990
03/09/1991
18/08/1995
18/07/1996
26/01/1989
05/08/1995
03/09/1996
15/01/1987
14/07/1991
06/11/1993
24/03/1996
08/04/1996
12/02/1997
01/01/1994
23/12/1993
08/08/1996
11/08/1995
02/05/1998
01/01/1995
25/11/1991
08/06/1998
07/01/1984
01/04/1998
28/02/199¢6
03/03/1996
11/07/1994
30/06/1995
15/07/1996
24/04/1991
03/06/1993
18/02/1994
24/08/1994

15

Marks
(100)

30
30

30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
29.
29.
29.
29.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
27.

27

27.
27.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.

.25
.25
25
00
00
00
00
75
75
25
00
75
75
75
75
50
25
00
75
.50
50
25
50
50
25
25
00
00
75
75
75
50
50
25
25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No
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Roll No

1481201147
1481200193
1481200578
1481200103
1481201498
1481200316
1481200760
1481201088
1481200400
1481200013
1481201193
1481201234
1481200088
1481200953
1481200643
1481200286
1481200171
1481200144
1481200385
1481201348
1481201413
1481200402
1481200784
1481200860
1481201235
1481200804
1481200340
1481200265
1481201200
1481200990
1481200988
1481200261
1481201422
1481201503
1481200435
1481200197
1481200307
1481200934
1481200732
1481201368
1481201095
1481200607
1481200312
1481201056
1481201334
1481200301
1481201541
1481200175

Name

JASKARAN SINGH
SUMIT SHARMA

PREET EKAM SINGH BEDI
DHARMENDRA BHARDWAJ
Pankush Nanda
MUNISH KUMAR

Rahul Hooda

Yogesh Sharma
Harmandeep Singh
Sukhrippen pal singh
Neha

Shailja Kant Upadhyay
Ayush Goyal

Nayaab Mittal
AJITPAL SINGH

AMIT BUTTOLA
SAURABH TAK

rajat jatana
BIKRAMJEET SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
Ranjeet Kumar
PRADEEP BALIVADA
KAPISH KUMAR

Aditya Punia
Anmoldeep Singh
Ankit Goel

Arvind Kumar

TAPAN DHAMIJA

JATIN GARG

PAVAN KUMAR

Gaurav

ASHUTOSH KUMAR
Ashish Malik
INDERJEET

Harpreet Singh Bal
ABHIMANYU SIWACH
Ankit Kainwal
SAURAV

AKSHAY KUMAR

NITIN PARKASH
Lallit kumar
NARENDER

Harpinder singh maan
Akashdeep Singh
AADHAR GUPTA

PAWAN KUMAR
AMITESHWAR SINGH

Anoop Kumar

Father's Name

CHARNJIT SINGH

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
BALJIT SINGH BEDI
NIRANJAN PRASAD
Lilibe Bharti Nanda
BHOJRAJ

Narender Hooda

P R Sharma

Lakhvir Singh
Surinder pal singh
Azad Singh
Shashikant Upadhyay
Rajinder Kumar Goyal
Chander Shekhar
HIMAT SINGH

MOHAN SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR TAK
krishan kumar
JATINDER SINGH
SATWANT SINGH
Gupteshwar nath verma
RAVIKUMAR B

RAM KUWAR

Balbir Singh
Gurinder Singh
Rajesh Goel
Joginder Singh
SUBHASH DHAMIJA
SANJEEV KUMAR
Yogesh kumar
ManiRam

BHAGWAN MEHTA
Dalbir Singh Malik
RAMKUMAR

Mohinder Pal Singh Bal
DALJEET SINGH SIWACH
Ishwar Singh

UMAR SINGH

SHAMSHER CHAND

PREM PARKASH

Vishan dutt

JAGRAM

Rajveer singh
Gurnam Singh

ARUN GUPTA

Rajender Singh
SATSAROOP SINGH

Banwari Lal

Page No:

DOB

06/12/1997
28/02/1995
23/03/1995
22/08/1992
28/02/1994
01/04/1992
09/08/1996
04/06/1996
16/10/1996
17/10/1997
22/10/1994
04/01/1995
01/05/1996
06/10/1995
25/01/1992
10/01/1992
09/11/1993
27/06/1995
19/11/1995
05/07/1989
21/02/1993
06/08/1993
21/08/1994
17/03/1994
18/02/1995
04/03/1994
24/11/1995
01/06/1994
22/12/1998
20/07/1991
22/05/1992
21/08/1993
12/02/1994
08/06/1995
17/10/1995
18/12/1995
10/11/1996
27/04/1999
14/12/1990
22/09/1993
07/04/1990
14/07/1990
06/11/1994
04/08/1995
28/12/1990
24/02/1990
03/10/1991
02/06/1992

16

Marks
(100)

65
64

63.
63.
63.
62.
61.
61.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.

.75
.00
75
50
25
00
25
00
50
50
75
75
75
25
00
75
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
00
00
75
75
50
50
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
50
50
50
50
25
00
00
00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Roll No

1481200640
1481200699
1481201477
1481200762
1481200347
1481200648
1481200131
1481201426
1481201280
1481200618
1481200803
1481200165
1481201209
1481201471
1481201060
1481201532
1481200870
1481201287
1481201320
1481200964
1481201213
1481200600
1481200688
1481200753
1481200219
1481201231
1481200487
1481200470
1481201295
1481201069
1481200216
1481200207
1481201342
1481201302
1481200073
1481200634
1481201104
1481200084
1481200394
1481200796
1481201400
1481200368
1481201194
1481200142
1481201356
1481200009
1481200895
1481201266

Name

NAVMEET SINGH
SACHIN KUMAR
JASPREET SINGH
Chetanjit Singh
KATILASH

Harshit Dogra
Vikrant thakur
JASMEET SINGH ISSAR
MUKUL SHARMA

vikas sharma
ABHISHEK BANSAL
Alamjit singh sidhu
Manoj Kainwal
DEEPAK BHARDWAJ
UMANG AHUJA

Prachi Chaurasiya
AMAN DAHIYA

SHANU RAMAN

SAHIL GARG

VINEET KUMAR
SURYAKANT BHARDWAJ
Aakash Sharma
vishal rana
ASHUTOSH THAKUR
Ashish Mishra
Gaurav Kumar

ramit sharma

VIKAS GULERIA
CHANDAN MATTU
SHUBHAM PATHAK
MANDEEP KUMAR
Aniket Mehta

VYOM VASISHTA
LUCKY

NAVEEN KUMAR
Naveen Nehra

Manik Aggarwal
AKSHAY KUMAR YADAV
HARVINDER SINGH
NIKHIL KHARUB
DALERJIT SINGH CHAHAL
ANKIT

LALIT DHALK
KARANVEER SINGH
Surya Sharma
HARDEV SINGH

MANU PARTAP SINGH
HARINDER SINGH

Father's Name

BALDEV SINGH

JAIVIR SINGH

MOHAN SINGH

Jagjit Singh

KARTAR SINGH

Harish Chander Dogra
Naval kishor thakur
HARJEET SINGH

MADAN LAL

suresh sharma
PANKAJ KUMAR BANSAL
Malvinder singh sidhu
Ishwar Singh

DAYA NAND BHARDWAJ
ANIL KUMAR

Rajendra Kumar
ANGREJ SINGH DAHIYA
BIJENDER

MOHINDER PAUL
GURDEEP SINGH
DHARAM VIR SHARMA
Jaspal Singh

sumesh rana

SHIV CHANDRA THAKUR
Raman Mishra
Kailash Kumar

devi lal

D S GULERIA

KRISHAN LAL MATTU
SUBHASH PATHAK
JAGDISH KUMAR

Atam Parkash Mehta
NAVEEN VASISHTA
SHIVNARAIN

HARI DUTT

Ramphal Nehra
Rajesh Kumar
SHRESTHA NARAYAN YADAV
HARBHAJAN SINGH
JITENDER KHARUB
NIRMAL SINGH

SAT NARAIN SINGH
KRISHAN CHAND
DAVINDER SINGH
Kiran Kumar

PREM SINGH

NARENDER KUMAR

BRIJ MOHAN SINGH

Page No:

DOB

30/03/1993
18/08/1994
02/08/1995
21/01/1997
15/09/1989
06/08/1994
12/01/1997
10/03/1998
18/06/1994
19/01/1992
18/02/1994
21/01/1997
19/11/1993
03/09/1994
12/01/1995
01/09/1995
04/08/1996
10/07/1997
09/07/1998
17/09/1991
10/10/1994
22/04/1995
03/01/1996
25/02/1996
31/08/1999
02/05/1991
10/06/1992
02/02/1992
16/05/1993
15/01/1994
22/10/1994
10/01/1995
13/01/1995
17/05/1996
15/09/1991
16/02/1994
30/09/1997
24/12/1997
04/06/1985
23/03/1992
25/11/1993
11/08/1994
27/11/1994
29/05/1997
11/01/1998
31/12/1993
09/04/1996
18/10/1984

17

Marks
(100)

54
54

54.
54.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
50.

.00
.00
00
00
75
75
75
75
50
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
75



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Roll No

1481201116
1481201508
1481201294
1481201076
1481201129
1481200517
1481200433
1481201327
1481200161
1481200652
1481201282
1481200857
1481200620
1481200808
1481200727
1481200574
1481201201
1481200929
1481200525
1481200961
1481200851
1481200428
1481200119
1481200318
1481200656
1481200585
1481201197
1481201527
1481201251
1481200327
1481200788
1481200054
1481200335
1481201490
1481200441
1481200987
1481200206
1481200339
1481200949
1481200552
1481200740
1481200413
1481201396
1481200222
1481200264
1481201218
1481200902
1481201358

Name

RAMANDEEP SINGH
AKSHAY SHARMA

LALIT VEDWAL

SHIVAM VASHISHT
BRIJESH KUMAR AGGARWAL
RAJ BARDHAN
Karandeep Singh Kamboj
Mehakpreet Singh
Lohit Saini
AMANDEEP

NARENDER KUMAR GAUTAM
MOHIT

ROHIT BATRA

Nimrat pal Singh
Anjali Sharma
Shivam Vasudev

AJAY KASHYAP

Ankur kapoor

Neeraj Saini
SANDEEP SAINI
HARVINDER KUMAR
HIMANSHU PARMAR
Manish Yadav

DEEPAK PRAJAPATI
Umesh kumar

Bhavesh Verma
Channpreet Singh
BALDEEP SINGH
HARISH KUMAR
Harvinder Singh
Manveer Singh Walia
DUNEET SINGH

Kamal Kishore
Naveen Adhikari
satinder singh
Shubham Dogra
Krishan Kumar

Rohan Dhiman

PAVIT KUMAR
ABHISHEK PANDIT
Saurabh kamboj
SOHAIL GOYAL
LAKSHAY CHAHAL
KANCHAN
PARMINDERDEEP SINGH
shubham thakur
PORAS DHIMAN
SIDHARTH SINGH RANA

Father's Name

PARAMJEET SINGH
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA
GIRDHARI LAL VEDWAL
RAJESH VASHISHT
YOGESH KUMAR AGGARWAL
RUDRA NARAYAN SINGH
Kuldip Singh

Narinder Singh

Ram Kumar

VARINDER KUMAR

KARAN SINGH

JAGBIR

OM PRAKASH BATRA
Satwinder Pal Singh
Hem Raj Sharma

Suresh Kumar

RAKESH KUMAR

Dinesh kapoor

Ram Singh

DHARAMVIR SAINI

CHAIN RAM

K S PARMAR

Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav
RAMPRIT PRAJAPATI

B n rai

Krishan Chander Verma
Balwinder Singh
SUKHDEV SINGH

JATIRAM SINGH

Harmail Singh
Parminder Singh Walia
DHIAN SINGH

Swami Nath

B S Adhikari

gurlabh singh

Rajesh Dogra

Jagdish Prasad Yadav
Rajesh Narayan Dhiman
SATISH KUMAR

P L SHARMA

Lal chand

ASHWANI GOYAL

KULDEEP SINGH

OM PARKASH KASHYAP
JAGDEV SINGH

narinder kumar thakur
NAND KISHORE DHIMAN
RAJBIR SINGH RANA

Page No:

DOB

10/09/1991
28/01/1993
02/07/1986
25/01/1997
04/06/1997
24/06/1997
08/07/1997
21/05/1998
04/08/1991
01/02/1993
19/04/1992
01/11/1992
13/08/1994
05/08/1995
15/02/1997
27/02/1997
06/08/1997
24/04/1991
09/09/1997
26/01/1989
30/08/1989
13/07/1991
17/01/1996
03/08/1996
05/05/1993
30/07/1994
16/12/1995
03/07/1996
16/07/1996
27/08/1993
03/09/1998
05/11/1991
05/03/1992
11/07/1992
27/07/1993
18/09/1994
11/03/1995
30/05/1995
23/09/1995
24/09/1995
26/01/199¢6
20/08/1997
01/11/1997
06/06/1990
05/02/1994
16/03/1994
09/09/1994
08/03/1997

18

Marks
(100)

50
50

50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.

.75
.75
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
25
25
25
25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Roll No

1481201052
1481200981
1481201338
1481201296
1481201466
1481200152
1481201242
1481201055
1481200489
1481200960
1481200751
1481200540
1481200331
1481200613
1481200011
1481201260
1481200734
1481200412
1481201148
1481200017
1481201552
1481200248
1481200800
1481201206
1481201440
1481201353
1481200998
1481200475
1481201018
1481201258
1481201216
1481201274
1481200257
1481201120
1481201507
1481200549
1481201522
1481200782
1481200332
1481200638
1481200359
1481200603
1481200920
1481201108
1481201454
1481200182
1481201168
1481200321

Name

LOVEPREET

CHIRAG GARG

AMAN SONI

YADVINDER PAL
VIKRAM SAINI

Basant dev

sohan singh

PANKAJ SINGH

deepak

MOHIT CHOUDHARY
SAHIL THAKUR
HARWINDER SINGH
chanpreet singh saharan
Vivek Chahar

Shivam Gumber
Sahilpreet Kaur
Arun Khatana
Avdhesh kumar
Gurkirtan Sharma
Shubam Mota
navaljot singh
Bhupesh Kumar

ANKIT SINGH BHANWALA
GURKEERAT SINGH
Pravesh Kumar

RAJAT SONI
CHANDIGARH

SIMRAT SINGH SIDHU
Shitij Malhotra
ANKIT ARORA
Abhishek Sharma
ANKIT YADAV

JAVED KHAN

Himanshi

LALIT

TARUN KUMAR

Rajat Kumar

Umesh sethi

Puneet Kesar
Sanagavarapu Thirumala
SUMIT

BACHANDEEP SINGH
KANWAR SHAHBAZ SINGH
AJAY SINGH

Dheeraj Dhiman
LOVINDER SINGH MANN
Akshay Kumar
PRASHANT

Father's Name

AMIR CHAND

RAMESH KUMAR
SANJEEV SONI

KANWAR PAL

RAM KUMAR SAINI
ajay kumar

mal singh

GAJINDER SINGH
mahabir singh

AVTAR SINGH

GUNNA NAND THAKUR
SHAMSHER SINGH
harinder singh saharan
Banwari Lal Chahar
Ruder Dev Gumber
Narinder Singh
Narender khatana
Harbans lal

Sukhpal Sharma
Delip Kumar Mota
amarjeet singh
Vinod Kumar

NAHAR SINGH BHANWALA
SATPAL SINGH

Ghasi Ram

SHASHI SONI

Ram kewal

HARPREET SINGH
Vikas Malhotra

R K ARORA

P K Sharma

BHIM SINGH
HAQMUDDIN KHAN
Satinder Kumar
GAJENDER PARKASH
SUBHASH CHANDER
Dhan Singh

Shyam sunder

Parmod Kumar
Sanagavarapu Veeraiah
BALRAJ

N S CHHABRA

KANWAR HARBIR SINGH
RAJENDER PARSHAD PANGHAL
Ghan Shyam Dhiman
NAIB SINGH

Kishori Lal

SURESH KUMAR

Page No:

DOB

04/12/1989
25/05/1995
16/08/1995
26/08/1993
02/03/1994
20/01/1999
12/02/1990
12/09/1991
28/07/1992
11/11/1992
26/07/1994
18/11/1996
18/04/1991
07/07/1992
21/10/1993
23/09/1997
23/10/1994
06/08/1988
06/02/1992
28/02/1994
18/07/1994
26/04/1997
16/01/1999
03/04/1996
04/08/1996
09/12/1999
27/11/1989
15/01/1996
02/01/1998
12/04/1990
05/11/1990
14/03/1995
15/04/1996
07/06/1997
22/11/1997
07/03/1999
20/06/1999
08/02/1995
20/09/1990
16/11/1990
15/05/1991
06/08/1991
23/02/1999
20/12/1990
08/02/1994
13/06/1995
07/01/1996
25/12/1996

19

Marks
(100)

48
48

48.
47.
47.
47.
47.

47

47.
47.
47.

47

47.

47

47.
47.
47.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.

.00
.00
00
75
75
75
50
.50
50
50
50
.50
25
.25
25
25
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Roll No

1481201482
1481201291
1481200959
1481200852
1481201487
1481200930
1481200058
1481201277
1481201086
1481200427
1481200010
1481200020
1481200641
1481200049
1481201345
1481200378
1481200125
1481201250
1481200443
1481200548
1481201540
1481200659
1481200941
1481200254
1481201204
1481200276
1481200146
1481200768
1481200376
1481200491
1481200390
1481201183
1481200881
1481200097
1481201263
1481200563
1481200754
1481200431
1481200584
1481200856
1481200481
1481201438
1481200973
1481201299
1481200112
1481200140
1481200510
1481200243

Name

SAHIL SHARMA
Dinesh Kumar
ANKIT

Jagdeep chail
bhupinder singh
Lokesh kumar
Sampada Angral
Prince Panwar
DIKSHU SAINI
ANURAG JINDAL
RAHUL

BALKARAN SINGH
Alok Modi

ADITYA SAHNI
Deepika

TAPAS NAITHANTI
SUMIT DABLA
PUNEET KAUSHIK
ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY
Rahul Sukhija
RAGHUWINDER
Bhagat Singh Rana
Deepak Kumar Shukla
Karanpreet Singh Virdi
RAHUL BHARDWAJ
GOVIND RAVISH
NITISH SAHU
ANAND

ROHIT VERMA

JATIN SHARMA
MANISHA DULAT
Baljeet Singh
ISHAN SONI

MOHIT BANSAL
DEEPAK KUMAR
Manish Kumar
Vijay Kumar
RAJPREET SAINI
JAGSEER SINGH
Abhishek choudhary
MOHIT SINGH
LOKESH AGGARWAL
Ankit verma
MANOJ KUMAR
Akash Lathwal
AYUSHI SHARMA
Mukul

Husanpreet singh Dhillon

Father's Name

RAVINDER PAUL

Vijay Singh
DHARAMRAJ

Swarn lal choudhary
chander pal singh
Jodha mal

Ashok Kumar

Bhim Singh Panwar
RAJ KUMAR

VIJAY JINDAL

VIJAY

GURDEEP SINGH

Durga Dass

RAJESH SAHNI

Pramod kumar

CHANDI PRASAD NAITHANI
JITENDER DABLA

SHYAM SUNDER KAUSHIK
NARESH KUMAR

Rakesh Sukhija
SHIVANAND

Chander Bhan Rana
Sheetla Prasad
Maninder Singh Virdi
UMESH BHARDWAJ
RAJBEER SINGH RAVISH
KRISHAN KUMAR SAHU
SURESH CHANDER
SUBHASH VERMA

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
HARPAL SINGH

Jasbir SIngh
JAGMOHAN CHANDER SONI
SURENDER KUMAR BANSAL
AMAR NATH

Rajvir

Subhash Chander
HARMESH CHAND SAINI
AMRIK SINGH

Surinder kumar
YOGENDRA KUMAR CHAUHAN
RAJINDER AGGARWAL
Amrit lal verma
ISHWAR SINGH

Azad singh lathwal
SANJAY

Sham sunder

Sukhvinder singh

Page No:

DOB

19/08/1997
10/02/1985
11/06/1993
24/10/1994
10/11/1994
13/09/1995
09/11/1996
28/10/1998
07/11/1999
22/08/1993
25/10/1993
17/06/1994
04/10/1995
08/04/1997
01/09/1999
29/02/1992
22/11/1994
11/04/1995
22/07/1995
06/09/1994
01/05/1993
25/04/1994
06/06/1995
23/12/1995
18/07/1984
01/01/1991
01/01/1992
18/01/1994
30/11/1994
23/04/1996
27/09/1997
02/10/1998
12/06/1990
08/12/1991
31/03/1992
01/01/1993
10/04/1993
11/01/1995
31/12/1995
05/10/1996
10/08/1992
16/06/1993
07/10/1993
02/10/1995
27/06/1996
21/07/1998
16/10/1998
25/04/1993

20

Marks
(100)

45
45

45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
44 .
44,

44

44,
44.
44,
44.
44,
44.
44
44.
44
44.
44
44.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.

43

43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.

.25
.00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
.75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
25
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
.50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health)

Category: General

S.No

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
2601
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Roll No

1481201453
1481201261
1481201211
1481200505
1481201346
1481201089
1481200516
1481201151
1481201111
1481200477
1481200208
1481200041
1481201141
1481200070
1481200215
1481200912
1481201448
1481200609
1481200040
1481200518
1481200905
1481200352
1481200622
1481200294
1481201080
1481201244
1481200415
1481200997
1481200163
1481200111
1481200562
1481200251
1481200021
1481200430
1481200108
1481200420
1481201392
1481201405
1481201362
1481200744
1481200067
1481200991
1481200177
1481200984
1481200813
1481201044
1481200718
1481201369

Name

HIMANSHU SHARMA
MOHIT

Laxmi Narayan
KIRAN KANT
Ankit Nautiyal
DINESH KUMAR
SUMIT KUMAR
SAHIL

JATIN BISHT
NANCY

SONU SINGHAL
Naresh Chander
SURESH KUMAR
gurigbal singh
HIMESH KUMAR
KETAN CHAUDHARY

GAGANDEEP SINGH CHANDEL

ANIL KUMAR SALOTRA
VIJAY KUMAR
DHARMBIR GILL
GAURAV GOET
Sachin Kamboj
ANISH KUMAR
SURAJ

TANUJ

RAJAT SHARMA
anuradha sharma
GURBHEJ SINGH
SAPANDEEP SINGH
VIVEK MAGO
Ramandeep Singh
PARVEEN KUMAR
VIKRAM SINGH
Ravinder Saini
VINAY KUMAR
Ajay Kumar
Vinit Kumar
Naresh Kumar
Aman Phogat
Chirag Arora
Waris

Nasib singh
NITIN

PANKAJ KUMAR MOON
Shivate Raina
SAHIL

TUSHAR SUHAG

Devendra Mohan

Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Father's Name

PARDEEP SHARMA
ROSHAN LAL

Krishna Prasad
DEVENDER KUMAR
Rameshwar Prasad
MIYAN SINGH

RAM MEHAR

ASHOK KUMAR
VARINDER SINGH BISHT
DHOLU RAM

DURGA PRASAD SINGHAL
RAM CHANDER
DHARAMPAL

jasmer singh

INDER LAL SHARMA
RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY

DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH

GURDEV RAM
SUBHASH CHANDER
RAJENDER SINGH
DEVENDER SINGH GOET
Hans Raj Kamboj
GAYA PRASAD
BECHAN THAKUR
MAAN SINGH VERMA
SUSHIL SHARMA
baldev raj sharma
JAGIR SINGH
BALBIR SINGH

S K MAGO

Kuldip Singh
RAMESHWAR DASS
JARNAIL SINGH
Harmesh Chand Saini
RAJINDER KUMAR
Harbans Lal

Muni Ram

Mahesh Kumar
Sajjan SIngh
Chander Parkash
Ameen

Bhim singh
KULDEEP KUMAR
AMAR CHAND SINGH
Kuldeep Raina
PREM PARKASH
RAJESH SUHAG

Kewal Kumar

Page No:

DOB

24/10/1994
02/02/1997
10/07/1989
23/05/1993
11/09/1999
12/05/1988
17/12/1989
12/12/1991
24/10/1992
26/10/1992
20/11/1993
01/01/1995
28/02/1995
07/10/1996
27/01/1997
28/08/1997
27/02/2000
03/06/1990
11/08/1993
04/01/1994
15/08/1994
19/08/1996
21/01/1997
17/12/1999
23/06/1991
31/05/1992
28/03/1993
20/05/1994
03/01/1995
07/01/2001
22/09/2002
15/05/1988
18/04/1989
28/04/1990
09/07/1990
09/03/1992
09/05/1992
12/08/1992
26/09/1992
01/09/1996
05/01/1997
12/06/1997
15/12/1991
24/12/1994
28/02/1995
25/02/1997
18/02/1999
06/09/1990

21

Marks
(100)

43
43

42.
42.
42.
42.
42.

42

42.
42.
42.
42.
42.

42

42.
42.
42.
42.
42.

42

42.
42.
42.
42.
41.

41

41.
41.
41.
41.
41.

41

41.
41.
41.
41.
41.

41

41.
41.
41.
41.
41.

41

41.
41.
41.
41.

.00
.00
75
75
75
50
50
.50
50
50
50
50
50
.50
50
50
25
00
00
.00
00
00
00
00
75
.75
75
75
75
75
75
.50
50
50
50
50
50
.50
50
50
50
50
25
.25
25
25
25
00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health)

Category: General

S.No

289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

Roll No

1481200019
1481201137
1481201269
1481200915
1481200880
1481200493
1481200277
1481200282
1481200169
1481201257
1481200439
1481201002
1481200345
1481201281
1481200093
1481200346
1481201135
1481200631
1481200668
1481200007
1481200733
1481201051
1481200080
1481201479
1481201202
1481200772
1481200238
1481201215
1481200408
1481200594
1481200319
1481200147
1481200008
1481200043
1481200434
1481200812
1481200927
1481200502
1481200729
1481200755
1481200363
1481200302
1481201058
1481201152
1481201081
1481200976
1481201212
1481200714

Name

Manjot singh
SAGAR MALIK
DEEPAK MARKAN
Avaneesh Kumar
SAHILVEER SINGH
PANKAJ KUMAR
Vikas kamboj
Vipul Sharma
HARPREET KAUR
Ashish Kumar
Lalit kumar
SAURAV RATHEE
SANTOSH KUMAR
MANJEET SINGH
Devvart

DHRUV MAGGU
Jashanjot Singh
GURPREET SINGH
RANJEET

SUMIT DUDDI
Rajat Arora
SURENDER SINGH
SHYAM LAL
RAVINDER KUMAR
ROHIT LATHWAL
Lakhvir Singh
Abhilash
Gurjot Singh
Pawan kumar

Himanshu Singh

ARVINDER SINGH BHELLA

KSHITIJ

HARJOT SINGH
VIKAS KARORIWAL
Navdeep Singh
NAVEEN JOSHI

UPENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA

SAURABH VERMA
MOHIT BAMEL
Tanuj Nangia
AZAD SAINI
Gurusewak singh
SWATI SHARMA
PRIYANKA KUMART
Lohit Kumar
SIDHARTH SAINI
Rinku kalvania

ASHISH KUMAR

Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Father's Name

Manjit Singh
KRISHAN MALIK
RAKESH KUMAR
Ashok Kumar
SUKHWANT SINGH
J C CHAUDHARY
Satyaveer
Ishwar Datt Sharma
SUKHDEV SINGH
Sultan singh
Punnu Ram

R SINGH RATHEE
ARVIND KUMAR
ANOOP SINGH
Jagbir singh
GULSHAN MAGGU
Baljit Singh
GURDIAL SINGH
SATBIR
RAMSAWRUP
Tarsem Kumar
ANOOP SINGH
RAM PARSAD

RAM NARAYAN SINGH

SHAMSHER SINGH LATHWAL

Jasbir Singh
Rajender singh
Surinder Singh
Lochan

Ramniwas

IOBAL SINGH BHELLA
DAYA RAM

MANJIT SINGH

OM PRAKASH KARORIWAL

Gurmail Singh

SHIVA NAND JOSHI

CHANDRIKA PRASAD SHUKLA

OM PRAKASH

SULTAN SINGH BAMEL
N K Nangia

BRAHAM DEV SAINI
Darshan Singh
HUKAM CHAND SHARMA
BIAS DEV

Om Prakash

CHANDER PAL SAINI
Rishpal

SUBHASH CHANDER

Page No: 22

DOB Marks
(100)

04/08/1992 41.00
23/12/1992 41.00
04/05/1993 41.00
18/05/1993 41.00
05/03/1995 41.00
19/07/1986 40.75
03/07/1987 40.75
03/07/1990 40.75
06/03/1992 40.75
21/08/1993 40.75
11/06/1999 40.75
30/10/1989 40.50
10/02/1990 40.50
31/08/1990 40.50
01/02/1993 40.50
16/03/1993 40.50
05/08/1999 40.50
13/09/1999 40.50
13/03/1993 40.25
19/09/1993 40.25
15/07/1997 40.25
17/04/1986 40.00
08/06/1987 40.00
08/07/1989 40.00
10/02/1992 40.00
01/02/1993 40.00
05/03/1994 40.00
08/01/1995 40.00
28/05/1995 40.00
20/02/1996 40.00
04/07/1996 40.00
24/10/1997 40.00
01/09/1999 40.00
11/02/1994 39.75
20/04/1995 39.75
24/08/1995 39.75
25/06/1996 39.75
03/04/1998 39.75
21/07/2000 39.75
17/11/1990 39.50
15/08/1992 39.50
25/03/1993 39.50
30/11/1997 39.50
18/06/1991 39.25
29/08/1991 39.25
29/10/1991 39.25
07/06/1993 39.25
15/04/1994 39.25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

Roll No

1481201551
1481201491
1481200916
1481201149
1481201529
1481201341
1481201232
1481200710
1481200572
1481200138
1481201047
1481201238
1481200077
1481200966
1481200838
1481200114
1481200072
1481200673
1481200974
1481201517
1481200910
1481201376
1481200577
1481200947
1481201236
1481200661
1481200401
1481201118
1481201380
1481201521
1481201536
1481200247
1481200720
1481200334
1481200198
1481200389
1481200646
1481201463
1481200087
1481201256
1481201087
1481200306
1481200560
1481200811
1481201565
1481200676
1481200535
1481200190

Name

MADHUR SHUKLA
SIMRANDEEP SINGH
Puneet Rohilla
sandeep kumar
LAKHWINDER SINGH
ABHISHEK KAUSHIK
NITYANAND

Aayush Rana
IMANSHU PURI
gagandeep singh
Anil Kumar
YUDHVIR SINGH
AMIT KUMAR
Rajesh Jaglan
ANJU

Himanshu Parveen Singla

Shubham Tanwar
manjeet kumar
virender Kumar
MAYANK

karan goswami
AMIT

GAURAV BANSAL
DIVANSHU VERMA
BALRAJ SINGH
Neeraj Kumar
MOHSIN KHAN
HITESH TANWAR
Shelza sumra
JASPREET SINGH
RAHUL KANYAN
MUKUL KAINTH
Abhishek
TAPESHWAR KALRA
DEEPAK KUMAR
mohit singh pannu
Gurdeep Singh Rana
AMAN JAIN
Deepak

NARESH KUMAR
Sankalp Roy
SIDDHANT
RAJESH

PRATEEK ARORA
HITESH

Sant singh
HITESH KUMAR

jaswinder saini

Father's Name

VIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
IOBAL SINGH

Sh Subhash Rohilla
ramesh kumar
GULINDER SINGH
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
SATPAL

Surjit Rana
GURSEWAK SINGH PURI
bhagwan singh
Sheotaj Singh
SUKHDEV SINGH
GANESH

Satbir Singh jaglan
DHARMBIR

Parveen Chander
Dharam Pal Tanwar
mela ram

ashok kumar

H C SHARMA

darshan singh

KRISHAN

SANJEEV KUMAR BANSAL

RANBIR SINGH VERMA
BAHADUR SINGH
Satish Kumar
RASHID AHMED

ANTL KUMAR
Devinder sumra
MANGAL SINGH
JAGBIR SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
Vijay Kumar
RAJINDER PAL KALRA
BABU SINGH

satpal singh pannu
Abhey Ram Rana
SANJAY JAIN
Jagdish Mehla

DEVI DATT

Mihir Kumar Roy
RAMCHARAN

SURAJ BHAN

DINESH KUMAR
RAVINDER SINGH
Rajinder pal Singh
NARESH KUMAR

sarvan saini

Page No: 23

DOB Marks
(100)

13/02/1998 39.25
15/12/1998 39.25
10/07/1989 39.00
06/03/1990 39.00
25/07/1991 39.00
30/03/1994 39.00
12/02/1995 39.00
01/04/1998 39.00
30/08/1998 39.00
12/10/1998 39.00
01/01/1982 38.75
12/11/1988 38.75
28/01/1989 38.75
16/02/1989 38.75
02/10/1992 38.75
23/11/1994 38.75
20/10/1995 38.75
18/11/1995 38.75
12/01/1996 38.75
01/04/1996 38.75
12/12/1996 38.75
15/07/1998 38.75
29/10/1998 38.75
19/02/1999 38.75
03/06/1991 38.50
18/09/1992 38.50
28/03/1994 38.50
27/09/1994 38.50
25/10/1994 38.50
26/11/1994 38.50
10/11/1996 38.50
11/06/1997 38.50
23/07/1997 38.50
19/07/1991 38.25
28/06/1994 38.25
15/11/1997 38.25
17/05/1984 38.00
31/05/1992 38.00
18/11/1995 38.00
13/08/1987 37.75
08/09/1990 37.75
23/11/1990 37.75
12/04/1991 37.75
16/10/1991 37.75
09/02/1995 37.75
22/04/1996 37.75
08/06/2000 37.75
04/04/1988 37.50



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

Roll No

1481200633
1481200440
1481201547
1481201510
1481200158
1481200214
1481201192
1481200371
1481200086
1481200192
1481200538
1481201030
1481201025
1481201094
1481200822
1481200923
1481200360
1481200971
1481200642
1481200173
1481200120
1481200878
1481201122
1481200089
1481201382
1481201308
1481200696
1481201514
1481200166
1481200903
1481201001
1481201253
1481201398
1481200590
1481201505
1481201252
1481200076
1481201486
1481200689
1481200839
1481200139
1481200682
1481200249
1481200793
1481201512
1481200484
1481201534
1481201136

Name

GAURAV GREWAL
kamal kartik
RAHUL GARG

Sorab Kumar
Amritpal Singh
Rajesh sharma
PANKAJ KUMAR
POOJA

NAVEEN THAKUR
Ramandeep Singh
DIGVIJAY SINGH ADHANA
KARTIKAY YADAV
Gaurav Sharma
Amesh Sharma
VINOD KUMAR

SAGAR

Mandeep Kumar
HARPREET SINGH
harwinder singh
Dikshant Sachdeva
Sanjeev Kumar
Abhishek Gupta
SUNIL KUMAR
MANDEEEP SINGH
Nishant Guleri
Aman Sharma
Shubhangi singh
Vishal

AMIT SHARMA
gurvinder pal
AMIT KUMAR
shekhar srivastava
Krishan Kumar
RAVI KUMAR
Manpreet Singh
ABHISHEK

VEDANT RAWAT
KARAN

ROHIL SAGAR
VISHAL GABA
Dinesh Rathor
RAKESH KUMAR
ANUBHAV SINGH SISODIYA
PINKA

ABHIMANYU SANDHU
ANITESH KUMAR
ANKITA SHRIVASTAV
AMANDEEP SINGH

Father's Name

RAJ PAL GREWAL

shyam lal

JOG DHYAN GARG
Bharat Bhushan Garg
Mohan Singh

Suresh sharma

MAHESH KUMAR

INDER SINGH

GUNNA NAND THAKUR
Ramesh kumar

VIJAY ADHANA

SHIV KUMAR YADAV
Subhash chander

SK Sharma

RAJENDRA PRASAD
YOGENDRA KUMAR

Ram Phal

KEWAL SINGH

suresh kumar
Harvinder kumar Sachdeva
Mahesh Kumar

Anil Kumar Gupta
ROSHAN LAL

SURINDER SINGH
Somesh Chander Guleri
Kewal Krishan Sharma
Chandrapal Singh
Dhani Ram

RAKESH SHARMA

prem singh

SHIV PARSAD

awadhesh kumar

Prem Ballabh

RATI PAL SINGH
Ravinder Singh

JILE SINGH

BHUPAL SINGH

NRIPJIT

RAJESH KUMAR SAGAR
DHARAM PAL GABA
Shamsher Singh Rathor
SURINDER PAL

SHARVAN KUMAR SINGH
RAM KUMAR

SUKHVIR SINGH SANDHU
BIJENDRA SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAV
KULWINDER SINGH

Page No:

DOB

24/12/1990
01/10/1991
20/07/1992
14/08/1992
19/02/1993
31/07/1993
09/09/1993
25/12/1996
05/01/1997
14/07/1997
15/09/1998
05/06/1999
22/09/1989
02/04/1991
11/06/1991
10/04/1994
12/04/1994
23/09/1994
10/02/1995
28/03/1996
25/04/1989
22/12/1990
23/07/1993
04/09/1993
08/12/1995
24/09/1996
30/03/1999
09/11/1987
05/09/1993
26/10/1993
06/08/1995
17/02/1996
27/12/1985
09/01/1991
06/02/1995
27/05/1995
19/09/1996
05/07/1998
06/12/1998
01/09/1987
04/01/1991
11/02/1992
10/07/1992
22/02/1993
22/10/1993
31/12/1994
01/01/1995
29/09/1995

24

Marks
(100)

37
37

37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.

.50
.50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

Roll No

1481200967
1481200100
1481200323
1481201140
1481201059
1481200157
1481200330
1481200983
1481200494
1481200012
1481201239
1481201542
1481200807
1481200450
1481201395
1481200869
1481200774
1481200159
1481200204
1481201488
1481200906
1481200098
1481201478
1481200621
1481200211
1481200791
1481200999
1481201157
1481201515
1481200132
1481201420
1481201472
1481200299
1481200936
1481200382
1481201181
1481200701
1481201145
1481200263
1481200395
1481200162
1481200835
1481200819
1481201214
1481200724
1481201386
1481200210
1481200337

Name

Manish Sharma
Anil Kumar

Vipin kumar
Abhishek Thakur
DABLU KUMAR
Aniket bansal
SUMIT KUMAR SONI
ANOOP SINGH BRAR
Vivek Verma
Raman Kumar Malik
KANAV BHARDWAJ
SURINDER SINGH
DALEEP SINGH
Sonu Kumar
VAIBHAV SACHDEVA
RAHUL BHOLA
Jatin Kumar
RAJAN TRIHAL
PARMOD KUMAR
MAYANK RANA
Rahul Dadwal
CHANDAN BHARTTI
ARSHDEEP SINGH
Tayyab ali
SANJEET PARMAR
NANAK SINGH
Sourav Mankotia
ATUL KUMAR SHARMA
ARUN KUMAR

Ganes kumar
Prayag Sharma
Ketan Bansal
AMANDEEP

ROHIT GAUTAM
PARTH GARG
SURYAKANT

Amit Soni
Gaganpreet singh sodhi
Kuldeep

RISHABH

VINAY SINGH
ANKIT DHARMENDRA NEGI
Manoj Kumar
Bharat

Kamal Sharma
NISHANT JHAMB
SUNIL KUMAR

amardeep pal

Father's Name

Ishwar Parsad Sharma
Inder Singh

Rajinder Singh
Sandeep Kumar

SUNIL ROY

Surinder kumar bansal
BHIM SAIN SONI
CHARANJEET SINGH BRAR
Subhash Verma
Subhash Chander Malik
N K SHARMA

BALWAN SINGH
DAYANAND

Ram kumar

NARESH SACHDEVA

VED PARKASH BHOLA
Balbir Singh

VIJAY KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

PARVESH KUMAR RANA
Harbans Lal

KANHAIYA BHARTI
SURINDER SINGH

Rajab ali

SUKHPAL SINGH

SAROOP SINGH

Rajeev Mankotia

ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
JAT SINGH

Rajmani

Naresh Kumar

H Bansal

BALKAR CHAND
RAVINDER KUMAR

NET RAM

KRISHAN KUMAR
Rajender Parshad Soni
Harpal Singh

Suresh Kumar

DEEPAK MUNJAL

NARSI RAM

DHARMENDRA NEGI

Ram Gopal

Devinder Kumar
Rajkumar

HARISH JHAMB
RAJENDER KUMAR

ishwar chand

Page No: 25

DOB Marks
(100)

11/01/1996 36.25
18/03/1996 36.25
31/08/1996 36.25
14/09/1999 36.25
25/03/2000 36.25
02/08/2000 36.25
13/08/1987 36.00
27/08/1995 36.00
19/02/1987 35.75
16/03/1993 35.75
21/01/1996 35.75
18/07/1985 35.50
12/06/1986 35.50
03/02/1987 35.50
17/08/1991 35.50
05/11/1991 35.50
02/12/1991 35.50
27/10/1994 35.50
06/02/1995 35.50
10/11/1997 35.50
21/08/1998 35.50
08/05/1992 35.25
03/08/1992 35.25
12/03/1995 35.25
11/03/1996 35.25
06/09/1996 35.25
14/05/1998 35.25
27/09/1987 35.00
09/10/1989 35.00
18/07/1990 35.00
12/09/1992 35.00
03/01/1993 35.00
04/10/1993 35.00
04/11/1993 35.00
31/05/1994 35.00
28/06/1994 35.00
05/07/1994 35.00
20/08/1994 35.00
01/03/1995 35.00
20/03/1995 35.00
30/05/1995 35.00
06/08/1996 35.00
31/10/1996 35.00
05/02/1997 35.00
31/07/1997 35.00
30/08/1991 34.75
25/08/1992 34.75
17/09/1992 34.75



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528

Roll No

1481201359
1481200507
1481200180
1481201435
1481200271
1481201387
1481200898
1481200496
1481200425
1481201390
1481201276
1481200825
1481201173
1481201383
1481200520
1481200532
1481200373
1481200675
1481200892
1481200283
1481201208
1481200928
1481200883
1481200871
1481200810
1481200750
1481200657
1481200558
1481201096
1481200035
1481200044
1481201538
1481201456
1481201074
1481200933
1481200579
1481200610
1481200045
1481200006
1481200948
1481200483
1481201182
1481200566
1481201531
1481201502
1481200223
1481201571
1481201330

Name

MOHIT JANGRA
NISHAN

vikram dhir
AKSHAY KALIA
GANESH SINGH
manpreet singh
GAURAV

SAHIL MOR
GAURAV

Lovlish sharma
DEEPAK MEHRAL
GAGANDEEP KAUR

gurmeet singh rai

SOM DUTT

ANIL

KAPIL DEV
ROHIT YADAV
ANCHAL GOSWAMI
RAVINDER SINGH
kanav sharma
MANPREET SINGH
Manpreet Singh
PULKIT SAHOTRA

SHAVINDER KUMAR JOSHI

Netar Parkash
Rohit Verma
PUNIT KUMAR RAT
PANKAJ KUMAR
ARUN KUMAR
Amit Mandiwal
Aman kumar
Amanjot Singh
DHEERAJ KUMAR
NITISH TIWARTI
Bhupinder Singh
AJAY KUMAR
ROHIT

NANCY CHOPRA
Sumit deshwal
PUNIT KUMAR
ASHISH SHARMA
SURAJ PAL

KAMAL KANT
Laxman Tiwari
Tarun kumar
DEEPAK SANGWAN
Ashutosh Sharma
PRIYANKA

Father's Name

SUBHASH JANGRA
RAJAN

suresh dhir

RAVI BHUSHAN KALIA

NARAYAN SINGH
mohinder chand
JAGDISH PRASAD
DAYANAND MOR
SURESH KUMAR
Prem Singh
MADAN LAL MEHRAL
GURDIP SINGH
jasvir singh rai
DEVINDER KUMAR
DHARAMBIR SINGH
RAJPAL

CHANDER PAL
ASHOK GOSWAMI
RAGHBIR SINGH
amrit sagar
MASSA SINGH
Gurdeep Singh

D K SAHOTRA
BALDEV RAJ JOSHI

Ram Lubhaya

Balwant Rai Verma

RAKESH RAT
SITA RAM
DASAUNDHI RAM
Jai Singh
SATYAVIR SINGH
Daljeet Singh
SHAMSHER SINGH

BECHU SHARAN TIWARI

Jagjeevan Singh
GANESH KUMAR

Manoj Kumar

PURAN PARMESHWAR CHOPRA

Sunil deshwal
SURESH KUMAR

PREM SHANKAR SHARMA

INDER PAL
BALJEET SINGH

Shiv Shanker Tiwari

Chiranji lal
ASHOK SANGWAN
Ram Nath Sharma
DURJAN SINGH

Page No:

DOB

23/10/1992
25/06/1993
28/11/1993
06/12/1993
17/01/1994
24/08/1994
10/05/1990
09/11/1991
18/09/1994
27/05/1995
08/10/1995
27/03/1986
20/08/1992
23/02/1993
02/10/1993
01/10/1995
29/11/1995
13/02/1990
28/06/1993
10/03/1994
24/03/1995
08/01/1997
29/07/1998
24/10/1986
01/01/1990
13/07/1990
09/03/1991
26/07/1991
10/01/1993
20/05/1993
20/05/1993
11/07/1993
08/02/1994
20/03/1997
01/06/1997
01/12/1997
07/09/1998
28/12/1998
29/12/1998
22/11/1991
01/07/1992
01/07/1995
15/08/1995
03/09/1995
11/02/1997
31/03/1992
15/01/1993
09/04/1993

26

Marks
(100)

34
34

34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.

.75
.75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576

Roll No

1481200377
1481200686
1481200723
1481201013
1481200849
1481200189
1481200576
1481201092
1481201506
1481200341
1481200829
1481201370
1481200599
1481201352
1481200617
1481200581
1481200273
1481200156
1481200445
1481200501
1481200392
1481201372
1481200907
1481201468
1481201537
1481201350
1481200681
1481201462
1481200447
1481200749
1481201373
1481201102
1481201367
1481201285
1481200181
1481200876
1481201123
1481201306
1481201313
1481201500
1481200409
1481200996
1481201499
1481200596
1481200684
1481200233
1481201418
1481200712

Name

Ajay Kumar

ONESH SHEOKAND
Nishant naryal
harpreet singh
Lokesh Sharma
RAVI KUMAR

JIMMY GOGAD
Kartik Pathania
WALAIT VIJAY BHAVN
Gurdeep Singh
SANJIV KUMAR SAH
RANDEEP SINGH
BHARAT BHUSHAN
Krishan Murari
Ashish Babbar
avinash kumar
PANKAJ KUMAR
Kritika Gupta
PARVEEN KUMAR
RAHUL SAINI
Navdeep kumar
NIKHIL CHOUDHARY
Tejinder Singh
GURNAM SINGH
Manish Kumar
kamaljit singh
lovepreet
Shubham Sharma
Mandeep Pathania
AMANDEEP MALTK
Silvia Gupta
Jashanpreet singh
amandeep singh
ANEESH GOYAL
Sushil kumar gedar
paramjeet singh
Shekhar Dahiya
shivam kalyan
sahil jindal
ANKIT GUPTA
ANKIT KUMAR
GAURAV TANWAR
NAVNEET KUMAR
HARJOT SINGH GILL
sahil

Lavish Garg
SAURAV

Kamal Deep

Father's Name

Joginder Singh

OM PARKASH SHEOKAND
Karam chand
sukhwinder singh
Dharam Pal Sharma
SATYAWAN

BHAGAT SINGH
Uppinder Pathania
VIJAY BHAVN SHARMA
Tara singh

RAJ KUMAR SAH
DARSHAN SINGH
JANESHWAR

Dilip Singh

Bashir Masih Babbar
dr ashok kumar
NIRMAL KUMAR

Shiv kumar

ROSHAN LAL

RAMESH KUMAR

Balraj

BRAHAMPAL

Bakshish Singh
DARSHAN SINGH

Duni Chand

hari lal nafri
lalchand

Kadam Sharma

Sumer chand

SAHAB SINGH MALIK
Sanjiv Gupta
Bharpur singh
harbans singh
SURENDER KUMAR GOYAL
Ranjeet GEDAR
surjeet singh
Surender Dahiya
deepak kalyan

shiv narayan jindal
RAJKUMAR GUPTA
DHARAM DEV

RAMESH CHAND TANWAR
SURAT SINGH
SUKHVINDER SINGH
Raj kumar

Rajinder kumar

MAN SINGH

Aman Singh

Page No: 27

DOB Marks
(100)

28/04/1993 33.25
01/08/1991 33.00
11/03/1993 33.00
08/05/1993 33.00
15/08/1995 33.00
25/12/1996 33.00
07/03/1997 33.00
15/09/1998 33.00
01/06/1999 33.00
09/11/1988 32.75
20/01/1991 32.75
14/12/1991 32.75
09/08/1992 32.75
17/12/1993 32.75
04/01/1994 32.75
27/02/1995 32.75
28/01/1998 32.75
01/07/2000 32.75
20/04/1986 32.50
07/02/1988 32.50
01/02/1989 32.50
27/12/1989 32.50
15/05/1990 32.50
02/10/1990 32.50
03/04/1991 32.50
03/06/1992 32.50
03/09/1992 32.50
24/01/1994 32.50
18/03/1994 32.50
14/09/1996 32.50
29/06/1998 32.50
03/04/2002 32.50
17/08/1986 32.25
13/09/1990 32.25
12/01/1991 32.25
12/12/1992 32.25
13/07/1994 32.25
08/01/1996 32.25
17/01/1997 32.25
16/04/1997 32.25
11/10/1998 32.25
08/01/2000 32.25
06/12/1993 32.00
07/09/1996 32.00
21/12/1998 32.00
06/01/1999 32.00
21/06/1992 31.75
04/11/1993 31.75



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624

Roll No

1481200262
1481200417
1481200801
1481200555
1481200679
1481200381
1481200674
1481200150
1481201403
1481201430
1481201072
1481201143
1481200396
1481201391
1481201126
1481200153
1481200231
1481201412
1481200241
1481200951
1481200685
1481200992
1481200266
1481200604
1481200308
1481200779
1481201451
1481201408
1481200023
1481200468
1481200267
1481201159
1481201117
1481200303
1481200931
1481200442
1481200593
1481201410
1481200896
1481201459
1481201091
1481200052
1481201555
1481200786
1481200410
1481200882
1481200726
1481200486

Name

HARAMOL SINGH
SATVIR SINGH BHANDARI
Vikas vashishat
Amandeep Singh
PALKDEEP SINGH
Vikas kumar
RAKESH KUMAR BIJARNIA
Nishant Arora
Praveen kumar
PANKAJ KUMAR
Ranjit Singh
AMIT KUMAR

MOHIT SINGH

AMIT

Vishal Kumar
Virender Rana
ANGAD DAHIYA
SAURAV SHARMA
Daljit Singh
Amit yadav
Ashish Raj
Harshit farah
Shubham Kundal
ARJUN SINGH
Sahil

SUKHVIR SINGH
RISHABH JANGRA
TARUN DHIMAN
Karan Kumar
Kanav lakhanpal
Rishab Gupta
ASHISH NAIN
CHETAN SINGH
Pankaj

ANIL KUMAR MEENA
Neeraj

Amandeep

AMIT KUMAR
MANDEEP GAUTAM
Vishal Kumar Dhiman
ROHINI RAT
NAVEEN KUMAR
Khwahish soi
rahul

Dharuv goyal
jasdeep singh saini
MANMINDER SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR

Father's Name

NAVTEJ SINGH

RANVIR SINGH BHANDARTI
Vijay kumar vashishat
Kulwant Singh
RAWAIL SINGH
Kasturi lal

LADURAM BIJARNIA
Madan Mohan Arora
Manohar lal

SATISH KUMAR
Gurjeet singh

SAHAB RAM

SHAM LAL

ISHWAR SINGH

Kamal Pal

Kuldeep Singh Rana
SHAMSHER SINGH DAHIYA
MOHAN LAL SHARMA
Jiwan Singh

Ishwar Singh

Raj Kumar Jaiswal
Davinder kumar
Kishore kumar
OMPARKASH

Sajjan kumar

NAHAR SINGH

ANAND SINGH

DES RAJ DHIMAN
Thangraj

Amarjit lakhanpal
Parmod Kumar

SATBIR SINGH

SH MEHAR SINGH

Aman kumar

YASHPAL SINGH MEENA
Aman kumar

GD Bhatia

RAJBIR

PARDEEP KUMAR GAUTAM
Satish Kumar
SARVANAND RATI
RAJPAL

Mahesh soi

Rajbir singh

Vikas goyal

onkar singh saini
RAM KARAN

JALE SINGH YADAV

Page No:

DOB

29/12/1993
30/01/1996
14/12/1997
11/02/1998
07/05/1998
09/11/2001
21/05/1992
24/08/1993
10/09/1993
20/09/1994
22/04/1995
12/06/1996
09/02/1998
12/03/1986
30/03/1988
30/06/1990
09/09/1992
11/10/1992
18/01/1994
15/03/1994
23/08/1996
01/11/1996
20/07/1997
17/09/1998
09/01/2000
19/02/1996
08/07/1997
09/03/1987
29/05/1989
02/09/1991
16/10/1994
04/09/1995
27/09/1996
17/07/1999
23/06/1991
05/06/1997
17/03/1988
09/07/1991
04/07/1992
10/09/1992
18/05/1993
16/11/1995
28/11/1995
18/04/1997
08/03/2002
14/09/1986
09/02/1988
01/07/1989

28

Marks
(100)

31
31

31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.

.75
.75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672

Roll No

1481201528
1481200582
1481201205
1481200513
1481200977
1481200655
1481201262
1481200703
1481200702
1481201175
1481200503
1481201561
1481200364
1481201433
1481201203
1481200628
1481200452
1481200213
1481200529
1481201022
1481201473
1481200580
1481201501
1481200102
1481200141
1481200236
1481200258
1481201037
1481200806
1481201043
1481201221
1481201322
1481200805
1481200317
1481200802
1481201107
1481200690
1481201304
1481201270
1481200244
1481200015
1481201425
1481201366
1481200816
1481201553
1481200528
1481201237
1481201375

Name

Virinder Kumar
Ashish kumar

NIKHIL GARG

SONU YADAV

Mitul soni

SANJEEV KUMAR
GURPREET SINGH
SHUBHAM

NIKHIL SHARMA
DATZEN KHANNA
PARSHANT PAL

ARVIND KUMAR
AKSHAY PATHANIA
Suparshav Gupta
SUMITENDER SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
DEEPIKA

Balpreet Singh
ASHOK KUMAR AVINASH
Ranjit Kumar mishra
RAVI

AMANDEEP

Deepak Kumar

Ankush kumar Dhiman
Navdeep Singh
Harvinder Singh
VIKAS YADAV

Vinay Khasa

RAJESH VERMA
Gurpreet Singh
VISHAL KAMBOJ

SHIV KUMAR SHARMA
MOHAN LAL GURJAR
Harpreet Singh
PARVEEN

Dev Ishan

Sanjay kumar
Narender Kumar
ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA
PRAVEEN GAHLAWAT
GITESH JAIN

ASHISH PRAJAPATI
NAVIN KUMAR

SHIVAM SAINI
Brijesh Thakur
ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV
Abhishek Kanojia
Nakul

Father's Name

Inder Pal

Prakash chand
KULDEEP KUMAR GARG
SHER SINGH
Ghanshyam soni

AZAD SINGH
GURBHAJAN SINGH
SANTOKH RAJ

RAJEEV KUMAR
RANVIND KHANNA
INDER PAL

SUNIL KUMAR

BALDEV RAM

Krishan lal

RAJPAL SINGH RATHEE
GURCHARAN SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR BHAGAT
Sukhvinder Singh
TEJ NARAYAN SINGH
shiv Shankar mishra
Madan Singh Meena
RAMESH CHAND SHARMA
Braj Kishor Sah
Onkar Chand Dhiman
Rajpal Singh
Surinder Singh
DINESH KUMAR

Vijay Kumar

SAT PAL VERMA
Pritpal Singh

PAWAN KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR

BABU LAL GURJAR
Gulab singh
JOGINDER SINGH
Sanjeev Bakshi
Harkesh singh
Balraj Singh

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
RAMESHWAR SINGH GAHLAWAT
VIRENDER KUMAR JAIN
CHANDRAPATI PRAJAPATI
SUBHASH CHANDER
NIRMAL SINGH SAINI
Roop lal

ANTIL KUMAR YADAV
Raj Kumar Kanojia

Rajesh Kumar

Page No:

DOB

12/12/1991
21/12/1992
04/01/1993
07/06/1994
31/10/1994
14/05/1995
04/11/1995
29/11/1995
30/07/1996
14/08/1996
24/02/1997
29/09/1997
27/12/1997
15/09/2001
22/07/1990
09/11/1992
11/10/1993
15/11/1993
15/08/1986
12/04/1988
16/10/1992
28/07/1994
09/04/1995
04/05/1990
05/05/1992
06/10/1992
14/02/1995
09/02/1998
31/05/1986
18/11/1991
07/07/1994
20/02/1995
25/07/1997
11/11/1986
26/01/1989
24/07/1989
21/11/1990
15/03/1991
18/04/1991
25/11/1992
01/12/1992
04/06/1993
13/12/1995
31/03/1996
30/10/1996
28/02/1998
07/05/1999
19/08/1999

29

Marks
(100)

30
30

30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.

.00
.00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720

Roll No

1481201557
1481200589
1481201100
1481200032
1481201105
1481200790
1481200598
1481200506
1481200300
1481200256
1481200545
1481200252
1481200980
1481200083
1481200937
1481201344
1481200380
1481200232
1481200972
1481200342
1481200414
1481200827
1481200913
1481200773
1481201019
1481200512
1481201156
1481200757
1481200184
1481200399
1481200509
1481200469
1481200853
1481201046
1481200658
1481200062
1481200085
1481200467
1481201121
1481200004
1481200457
1481200172
1481201336
1481200426
1481201458
1481200654
1481201495
1481200909

Name

DEEPAK POPLI
JOGINDER SINGH
ABHISHEK THAKUR
Sameer Sharma
MAYANK SHARMA
AMIT SINGH PANGHAL
RAHUL KAPOOR
SHUBHAM KUKKAR
Nitin oberoi
Punit

ROHIT CHAUHAN
Narinder Kumar
Pardeepak

KAMAL KUMAR
TARUN

Akshay Kumar
Lalit Kumar
PAWAN KUMAR
RISHABH GUPTA
Shubham Sharma
RAVI KUMAR SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
Parveen Dhiman
NAVEEN KUMAR JOSHI
Jaswinder Singh
Gurmail Singh
Navjot Singh
Siri ram

VARUN SHARMA
RAVI KUMAR
Gursewak Singh
Laxman

SANJEEV BHATEJA
DAMANDEEP SINGH CHOPRA
VINAY KUMAR
Baljit kumar
RAVI PARKASH
ROHIT KUMAR
AMANDEEP SINGH
DIWAS SINDHU
Abhishek sharma
RAJAT BALAHARA
Premdeep singh
Diwakar

Mohit

SHASHI KUMAR

Dupindervir Singh Bhatti

pradeep kumar

Father's Name

JASWANT SINGH
TEJPAL

RAJINDER KUMAR THAKUR
Rakesh Sharma
MAHIPAL SHARMA
AJIT SINGH PANGHAL
PARSHOTAM CHAND
SURINDER KUKKAR
Gulshan oberoi
Sushil Kumar
JOGINDER SINGH
Balbir Kumar
Birbal Singh
KARNAIL SINGH
GURDIAL SINGH
Ramesh chand

Ram Sewak

PARLAD KUMAR

RAJ KISHOR GUPTA
Dharam Pal

SITA RAM SINGH
SATPAL

Chaman Lal Dhiman
MANOHAR LAL
Baljit Singh
Bohar Singh

Amar Singh
Barinder Gupta
ARJUN DEV

PHOOL SINGH
Gurmeet Singh
Jagan Nath
SUBASH BHATEJA

RAVINDERPAL SINGH CHOPRA

SHRI BHAGWAN
Chaman lal
MUKESH KUMAR
KOR PAL

SAJJAN SINGH
KULBIR SINDHU
Jatinder kumar
KRISHAN BALHARA
Jagbir SIngh
Ashok Kumar
Jagdish
BARJINDER KUMAR
HS Bhatti

ishwer singh

Page No: 30

DOB Marks
(100)

13/11/1986 28.50
28/05/1992 28.50
19/12/1998 28.50
08/08/1988 28.25
06/10/1988 28.25
08/05/1991 28.25
17/12/1991 28.25
24/04/1994 28.25
13/06/1996 28.25
24/03/1998 28.25
05/03/1999 28.25
18/07/1999 28.25
31/12/1999 28.25
18/08/1990 28.00
31/12/1991 28.00
30/09/1994 28.00
10/01/1995 28.00
20/11/1995 28.00
02/05/1996 28.00
15/05/1997 28.00
11/09/1988 27.75
07/04/1989 27.75
07/04/1992 27.75
18/06/1992 27.75
01/02/1994 27.75
13/10/1995 27.75
14/01/1996 27.75
02/05/1997 27.75
10/10/1998 27.75
12/10/1999 27.75
16/11/1999 27.75
09/07/1983 27.50
14/06/1986 27.50
22/11/1987 27.50
26/12/1989 27.50
10/07/1990 27.50
02/08/1993 27.50
01/01/1994 27.50
06/08/1995 27.50
05/02/1996 27.50
17/01/1997 27.50
05/10/1997 27.50
12/11/1997 27.50
28/01/1999 27.50
28/11/1999 27.50
10/11/2001 27.50
27/11/1985 27.25
09/04/1991 27.25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768

Roll No

1481200809
1481200183
1481200448
1481200061
1481201114
1481201241
1481201243
1481200717
1481200463
1481200464
1481200781
1481201004
1481201014
1481200551
1481200970
1481201255
1481200707
1481201190
1481200783
1481201007
1481200515
1481201049
1481200884
1481201268
1481200497
1481200539
1481201103
1481200134
1481201259
1481201563
1481201520
1481200893
1481201196
1481201416
1481200024
1481201384
1481201519
1481200201
1481200775
1481200194
1481200126
1481200719
1481200291
1481201434
1481200798
1481200872
1481201545
1481200127

Name

Vinay Kumar Sharma
NITEESH SINGH
Himanshu sharma
Mohan

PRASHANT KUMAR GUPTA
KIRTI SHARMA
Pankaj choudhary
MANOJ KUMAR
KULDEEP KUMAR
pratyush

LOVE SONI

Sahil kalyan
Deepak Kumar
irshad

Akshit Sharma
Pankaj Rana
ANIKATE GUPTA
Anuruddh Kumar
ABHISHEK KALRA
SAHIL SAINI
Vishwash Gulia
Jitesh Malhotra
Maninder Singh
Sadan kumar
SANDEEP SINGH
Bhupinder Bansal
MOHIT KUMAR
Shivam sharma
SUSHIL YADAV
Mohan Kumar
PUSHPINDER DUTT
lalit khatri
Kulwinder Singh
AJAY GARG
GURSIMRAN SINGH
Ashil Singh Rana
Sukhpal Singh
Kamaljeet singh
SAJAN KUMAR
Piyush

ANKUR KANDHOL
VISHAL RANA
pawan kumar
Manish Rana

Ravi Parkash
Ankit

DEEPAK VERMA
INDERJIT SINGH

Father's Name

Akshay Kumar Sharma
JATI PRAKASH SINGH
Ram kishore sharma
Ram Bhagat

GOVIND PRASAD GUPTA
DEV KANT SHARMA
Karnail singh
PARMOD KUMAR

HANS RAJ
madhusudan

TARSEM LAL

Rakesh Kumar Kalyan
Parveen Kumar
magsood ahmed

Uma Kant Sharma

Om Parkash

VINOD KUMAR GUPTA
Umesh Chandra
JAGDISH LAL KALRA
ARJINDER PAL SINGH
Krishan Gulia
Sanjeev Malhotra
Gurwant Chand
Awdhesh singh
HARDYAL SINGH

Late Sh Jaiparkash
JIWAN DASS

Bharat ram

INDERPAL

Joginder Pandit
PUSHKAR DUTT

rakesh khatri
Gurmit Singh

RAJ KUMAR

ONKAR SINGH
RAGHUBIR SINGH RANA
Mohan Singh

jasbir singh

TILAK RAJ

Vijay Kumar Pal
BALRAJ

GURMIT SINGH
karamvir

Surender Singh Rana
Bhajan Lal Sharma
Balbir Singh
MUKANDI LAL VERMA
SURJIT SINGH

Page No:

DOB

23/05/1991
01/03/1996
19/08/1999
18/09/2002
01/10/1987
03/07/1989
07/09/1991
17/06/1995
17/11/1996
01/09/2000
04/12/1991
15/11/1996
14/02/1997
09/06/1997
02/10/1998
22/08/1984
02/09/1987
20/08/1990
17/06/1993
07/02/1998
08/03/1999
10/01/2000
19/08/1982
25/10/1985
08/07/1986
03/09/1991
04/11/1994
09/05/1995
15/06/1995
24/10/1996
01/10/1998
15/07/1984
02/02/1991
14/11/1991
11/05/1993
15/02/1997
13/09/1987
11/09/1996
02/05/1998
28/12/1998
23/08/1989
03/03/1991
14/05/1993
20/05/1995
10/03/1997
26/01/2002
22/02/1985
08/03/1989

31

Marks
(100)

27
27

27.
27.
27.
27.
27.

27

27.
27.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.

.25
.25
25
25
00
00
00
.00
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: General

S.No

769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780

Roll No

1481201480
1481201097
1481200978
1481201006
1481200094
1481200982
1481201485
1481201492
1481201127
1481201312
1481200030
1481201278

Name

satbir singh sohi
NAVDEEP NAIN
Pavel lochan
MANPREET SINGH
Gurjit Singh
SUNIL KUMAR
SUKHRAM
HARVINDER SINGH
Rajanpreet Singh
ROHIT KUMAR
Narinder Mehra

Shubham Sharma

Father's Name

pirthipal singh sohi

VED VART NAIN
Dr D P Lochan
HARNEK SINGH
Labh Singh
BHAJANA RAM
Late RAJBIR
GURCHARAN SINGH
Satvinder Singh
NARESH KUMAR

Vijay Kumar

Kewal Krishan Sharma

Page No:

DOB

17/11/1991
10/06/1992
16/03/1994
14/09/1994
18/01/1995
10/04/1995
12/12/1979
10/08/1990
18/03/1991
01/06/1994
11/09/1994
23/08/1997

32

Marks
(100)

25
25

25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.

.25
.25
25
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: Other Backward Classes

S.No

0 < o U w N
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Roll No

1481200013
1481200171
1481201413
1481201235
1481200261
1481200435
1481200607
1481201056
1481200175
1481200762
1481201532
1481200084
1481200161
1481201201
1481200656
1481201251
1481200327
1481200335
1481200206
1481200339
1481200740
1481200902
1481201052
1481201338
1481200152
1481200489
1481200331
1481201440
1481201353
1481200998
1481200638
1481201086
1481200443
1481200768
1481201183
1481200563
1481200856
1481201299
1481200505
1481201111
1481200477
1481200041
1481200609
1481200622
1481200294
1481200163
1481200251
1481200021

Name

Sukhrippen pal singh
SAURABH TAK
Ranjeet Kumar
Anmoldeep Singh
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
Harpreet Singh Bal
NARENDER

Akashdeep Singh
Anoop Kumar
Chetanjit Singh
Prachi Chaurasiya
AKSHAY KUMAR YADAV
Lohit Saini

AJAY KASHYAP

Umesh kumar

HARISH KUMAR
Harvinder Singh
Kamal Kishore
Krishan Kumar
Rohan Dhiman
Saurabh kamboj
PORAS DHIMAN
LOVEPREET

AMAN SONTI

Basant dev

deepak

chanpreet singh saharan
Pravesh Kumar
RAJAT SONI
CHANDIGARH
Sanagavarapu Thirumala
DIKSHU SAINI
ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY
ANAND

Baljeet Singh
Manish Kumar
Abhishek choudhary
MANOJ KUMAR

KIRAN KANT

JATIN BISHT

NANCY

Naresh Chander
ANIL KUMAR SALOTRA
ANISH KUMAR

SURAJ

SAPANDEEP SINGH
PARVEEN KUMAR
VIKRAM SINGH

Father's Name

Surinder pal singh
SUSHIL KUMAR TAK
Gupteshwar nath verma
Gurinder Singh
BHAGWAN MEHTA
Mohinder Pal Singh Bal
JAGRAM

Gurnam Singh

Banwari Lal

Jagjit Singh

Rajendra Kumar
SHRESTHA NARAYAN YADAV
Ram Kumar

RAKESH KUMAR

B n rai

JAIRAM SINGH

Harmail Singh

Swami Nath

Jagdish Prasad Yadav
Rajesh Narayan Dhiman
Lal chand

NAND KISHORE DHIMAN
AMIR CHAND

SANJEEV SONI

ajay kumar

mahabir singh
harinder singh saharan
Ghasi Ram

SHASHI SONI

Ram kewal
Sanagavarapu Veeraiah
RAJ KUMAR

NARESH KUMAR

SURESH CHANDER

Jasbir SIngh

Rajvir

Surinder kumar

ISHWAR SINGH

DEVENDER KUMAR
VARINDER SINGH BISHT
DHOLU RAM

RAM CHANDER

GURDEV RAM

GAYA PRASAD

BECHAN THAKUR

BALBIR SINGH
RAMESHWAR DASS
JARNAIL SINGH

Page No:

DOB

17/10/1997
09/11/1993
21/02/1993
18/02/1995
21/08/1993
17/10/1995
14/07/1990
04/08/1995
02/06/1992
21/01/1997
01/09/1995
24/12/1997
04/08/1991
06/08/1997
05/05/1993
16/07/1996
27/08/1993
05/03/1992
11/03/1995
30/05/1995
26/01/199¢6
09/09/1994
04/12/1989
16/08/1995
20/01/1999
28/07/1992
18/04/1991
04/08/1996
09/12/1999
27/11/1989
16/11/1990
07/11/1999
22/07/1995
18/01/1994
02/10/1998
01/01/1993
05/10/1996
02/10/1995
23/05/1993
24/10/1992
26/10/1992
01/01/1995
03/06/1990
21/01/1997
17/12/1999
03/01/1995
15/05/1988
18/04/1989

33

Marks
(100)

59
57

56.
56.
55.
55.
54.
54.
54.
54.
52.

51

50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
47.

47

47.
46.
46.
46.
45.
45.
44
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.

42

42.
41.
41.
41.

.50
.50
25
00
00
00
50
50
00
00
50
.50
25
00
25
25
00
75
75
75
75
25
00
00
75
.50
25
50
50
25
50
00
50
75
75
50
50
25
75
50
50
50
00
.00
00
75
50
50



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: Other Backward Classes

S.No

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Roll No

1481201405
1481200067
1481200991
1481200019
1481200277
1481200439
1481200345
1481200631
1481200080
1481200772
1481200319
1481200147
1481200008
1481200302
1481200714
1481201047
1481200072
1481201376
1481200198
1481200560
1481200538
1481200120
1481200139
1481200793
1481201542
1481200869
1481201488
1481200621
1481200299
1481200210
1481201359
1481200425
1481200373
1481200892
1481200810
1481200750
1481200044
1481201538
1481200566
1481201013
1481200576
1481200829
1481200501
1481200181
1481200409
1481201499
1481200262
1481201072

Name

Naresh Kumar
Waris

Nasib singh
Manjot singh
Vikas kamboj
Lalit kumar
SANTOSH KUMAR
GURPREET SINGH
SHYAM LAL
Lakhvir Singh
ARVINDER SINGH BHELLA
KSHITIJ

HARJOT SINGH
Gurusewak singh
ASHISH KUMAR
Anil Kumar
Shubham Tanwar
AMIT

DEEPAK KUMAR
RAJESH

DIGVIJAY SINGH ADHANA
Sanjeev Kumar
Dinesh Rathor
PINKA

SURINDER SINGH
RAHUL BHOLA
MAYANK RANA
Tayyab ali
AMANDEEP

SUNIL KUMAR
MOHIT JANGRA
GAURAV

ROHIT YADAV
RAVINDER SINGH
Netar Parkash
Rohit Verma
Aman kumar
Amanjot Singh
KAMAL KANT
harpreet singh
JIMMY GOGAD
SANJIV KUMAR SAH
RAHUL SAINI
Sushil kumar gedar
ANKIT KUMAR
NAVNEET KUMAR
HARAMOL SINGH
Ranjit Singh

Father's Name

Mahesh Kumar
Ameen

Bhim singh

Manjit Singh
Satyaveer

Punnu Ram

ARVIND KUMAR
GURDIAL SINGH

RAM PARSAD

Jasbir Singh
IOBAL SINGH BHELLA
DAYA RAM

MANJIT SINGH
Darshan Singh
SUBHASH CHANDER
Sheotaj Singh
Dharam Pal Tanwar
KRISHAN

BABU SINGH

SURAJ BHAN

VIJAY ADHANA
Mahesh Kumar
Shamsher Singh Rathor
RAM KUMAR

BALWAN SINGH

VED PARKASH BHOLA
PARVESH KUMAR RANA
Rajab ali

BALKAR CHAND
RAJENDER KUMAR
SUBHASH JANGRA
SURESH KUMAR
CHANDER PAL
RAGHBIR SINGH

Ram Lubhaya
Balwant Rai Verma
SATYAVIR SINGH
Daljeet Singh
BALJEET SINGH
sukhwinder singh
BHAGAT SINGH

RAJ KUMAR SAH
RAMESH KUMAR
Ranjeet GEDAR
DHARAM DEV

SURAT SINGH
NAVTEJ SINGH

Gurjeet singh

Page No: 34

DOB Marks
(100)

12/08/1992 41.50
05/01/1997 41.50
12/06/1997 41.50
04/08/1992 41.00
03/07/1987 40.75
11/06/1999 40.75
10/02/1990 40.50
13/09/1999 40.50
08/06/1987 40.00
01/02/1993 40.00
04/07/1996 40.00
24/10/1997 40.00
01/09/1999 40.00
25/03/1993 39.50
15/04/1994 39.25
01/01/1982 38.75
20/10/1995 38.75
15/07/1998 38.75
28/06/1994 38.25
12/04/1991 37.75
15/09/1998 37.50
25/04/1989 37.00
04/01/1991 36.25
22/02/1993 36.25
18/07/1985 35.50
05/11/1991 35.50
10/11/1997 35.50
12/03/1995 35.25
04/10/1993 35.00
25/08/1992 34.75
23/10/1992 34.75
18/09/1994 34.50
29/11/1995 34.25
28/06/1993 34.00
01/01/1990 33.75
13/07/1990 33.75
20/05/1993 33.75
11/07/1993 33.75
15/08/1995 33.50
08/05/1993 33.00
07/03/1997 33.00
20/01/1991 32.75
07/02/1988 32.50
12/01/1991 32.25
11/10/1998 32.25
06/12/1993 32.00
29/12/1993 31.75
22/04/1995 31.50



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: Other Backward Classes

S.No

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Roll No

1481200241
1481200951
1481200023
1481201117
1481200931
1481201459
1481200882
1481200486
1481200977
1481200628
1481201501
1481201043
1481201221
1481201366
1481200252
1481200980
1481200083
1481200937
1481200380
1481200913
1481200512
1481200399
1481200469
1481200809
1481200061
1481201243
1481200551
1481201007
1481200884
1481201103
1481201259
1481201196
1481200024
1481200201
1481200775
1481201006
1481200094

Name

Daljit Singh
Amit yadav

Karan Kumar
CHETAN SINGH
ANIL KUMAR MEENA
Vishal Kumar Dhiman
jasdeep singh saini
SUNIL KUMAR
Mitul soni
JASWINDER SINGH
Deepak Kumar
Gurpreet Singh
VISHAL KAMBOJ
NAVIN KUMAR
Narinder Kumar
Pardeepak

KAMAL KUMAR
TARUN

Lalit Kumar
Parveen Dhiman
Gurmail Singh
RAVI KUMAR
Laxman

Vinay Kumar Sharma
Mohan

Pankaj choudhary
irshad

SAHIL SAINI
Maninder Singh
MOHIT KUMAR
SUSHIL YADAV
Kulwinder Singh
GURSIMRAN SINGH
Kamaljeet singh
SAJAN KUMAR
MANPREET SINGH

Gurjit Singh

Father's Name

Jiwan Singh
Ishwar Singh
Thangraj

SH MEHAR SINGH
YASHPAL SINGH MEENA
Satish Kumar
onkar singh saini
JALE SINGH YADAV
Ghanshyam soni
GURCHARAN SINGH
Braj Kishor Sah
Pritpal Singh
PAWAN KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDER
Balbir Kumar
Birbal Singh
KARNAIL SINGH
GURDIAL SINGH

Ram Sewak

Chaman Lal Dhiman
Bohar Singh

PHOOL SINGH

Jagan Nath

Akshay Kumar Sharma
Ram Bhagat
Karnail singh
magsood ahmed
ARJINDER PAL SINGH
Gurwant Chand
JIWAN DASS
INDERPAL

Gurmit Singh
ONKAR SINGH
jasbir singh
TILAK RAJ

HARNEK SINGH

Labh Singh

Page No: 35

DOB Marks
(100)

18/01/1994 31.25
15/03/1994 31.25
29/05/1989 30.75
27/09/1996 30.75
23/06/1991 30.50
10/09/1992 30.25
14/09/1986 30.00
01/07/1989 30.00
31/10/1994 30.00
09/11/1992 29.75
09/04/1995 29.50
18/11/1991 29.00
07/07/1994 29.00
13/12/1995 28.75
18/07/1999 28.25
31/12/1999 28.25
18/08/1990 28.00
31/12/1991 28.00
10/01/1995 28.00
07/04/1992 27.75
13/10/1995 27.75
12/10/1999 27.75
09/07/1983 27.50
23/05/1991 27.25
18/09/2002 27.25
07/09/1991 27.00
09/06/1997 26.75
07/02/1998 26.50
19/08/1982 26.25
04/11/1994 26.25
15/06/1995 26.25
02/02/1991 26.00
11/05/1993 26.00
11/09/1996 25.75
02/05/1998 25.75
14/09/1994 25.25
18/01/1995 25.25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Public Health) Recruitment Test Held on 14.08.2021

Category: Economically Weaker Section

S.No
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Roll No

1481200103
1481201234
1481200144
1481201541
1481201060
1481201287
1481200219
1481201116
1481200652
1481201242
1481201168
1481200010
1481200941
1481200097
1481201269
1481201051
1481200812
1481200927
1481200838
1481201536
1481200389
1481200676
1481200214
1481200249
1481201534
1481200774
1481201478
1481201157
1481200395
1481201571
1481201091
1481200786
1481200802
1481200790
1481200085
1481201495
1481200717
1481201190

Name

DHARMENDRA BHARDWAJ
Shailja Kant Upadhyay
rajat jatana
AMITESHWAR SINGH
UMANG AHUJA

SHANU RAMAN

Ashish Mishra
RAMANDEEP SINGH
AMANDEEP

sohan singh

Akshay Kumar

RAHUL

Deepak Kumar Shukla
MOHIT BANSAL

DEEPAK MARKAN
SURENDER SINGH
NAVEEN JOSHI

UPENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA
ANJU

RAHUL KANYAN

mohit singh pannu
Sant singh

Rajesh sharma
ANUBHAV SINGH SISODIYA
ANKITA SHRIVASTAV
Jatin Kumar

ARSHDEEP SINGH

ATUL KUMAR SHARMA
RISHABH

Ashutosh Sharma
ROHINI RAT

rahul

PARVEEN

AMIT SINGH PANGHAL
RAVI PARKASH
Dupindervir Singh Bhatti
MANOJ KUMAR

Anuruddh Kumar

Father's Name

NIRANJAN PRASAD
Shashikant Upadhyay
krishan kumar
SATSAROOP SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
BIJENDER

Raman Mishra
PARAMJEET SINGH
VARINDER KUMAR

mal singh

Kishori Lal

VIJAY

Sheetla Prasad
SURENDER KUMAR BANSAL
RAKESH KUMAR

ANOOP SINGH

SHIVA NAND JOSHI
CHANDRIKA PRASAD SHUKLA
DHARMBIR

JAGBIR SINGH

satpal singh pannu
Rajinder pal Singh
Suresh sharma
SHARVAN KUMAR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAV
Balbir Singh
SURINDER SINGH

ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
DEEPAK MUNJAL

Ram Nath Sharma
SARVANAND RATI
Rajbir singh
JOGINDER SINGH

AJIT SINGH PANGHAL
MUKESH KUMAR

HS Bhatti

PARMOD KUMAR

Umesh Chandra

Page No:

DOB

22/08/1992
04/01/1995
27/06/1995
03/10/1991
12/01/1995
10/07/1997
31/08/1999
10/09/1991
01/02/1993
12/02/1990
07/01/1996
25/10/1993
06/06/1995
08/12/1991
04/05/1993
17/04/1986
24/08/1995
25/06/1996
02/10/1992
10/11/1996
15/11/1997
22/04/1996
31/07/1993
10/07/1992
01/01/1995
02/12/1991
03/08/1992
27/09/1987
20/03/1995
15/01/1993
18/05/1993
18/04/1997
26/01/1989
08/05/1991
02/08/1993
27/11/1985
17/06/1995
20/08/1990

36

Marks
(100)

63
58

57.
54.
52.
52.
52.
50.
50.
47.
45.
44 .
44,
43.
41.
40.
39.
39.
38.
38.
38.
37.
37.
36.
36.
35.
35.
35.
35.
33.
30.
30.
28.
28.
27.
27.
27.
26.

.50
.75
50
00
50
50
25
75
25
50
25
75
00
50
00
00
75
75
75
50
25
75
50
25
25
50
25
00
00
25
25
25
75
25
50
25
00
50



